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Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Jati Bah  = 80X150 12000 Tamul (B) = 2X 1200= 2400

Total Rs=12000 Total Rs=2400

Net Amount 12000+2400=14,400.00/-Fourteen 
Thousand Four Hundred Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Khagen Borah           S/o Guna Borah           Vill-Pub Ghogra         Circle Gohpur.      Dag No               N- 26.9232330  E-93.6275980



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gamari  1X3750= 3750 Tamul (B)  4X 1200 4800
Siris  1X1800 1800 Koll (B)  7X 240 1680
Amari  3x3000 9000    Total=Rs 6480
Karoi 1x6000 6000
Jamuk  1X1800 1800

Total Rs =22350
Net Amount -22350+6480=28,830/-(Twenty Eight 
Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Khirud Kakati         S/o Tilak Kakati                Vill-Pub Ghogra               Circle Gohpur.    Dag No           N- 26.924020   E-93.6253750

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B)  2X1200 2400
Tamul (M) 2X750 1500

Total Rs=3900
Net Amout= 3,900/- (Three Thousand Nine Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ranji Borah    S/o Gona Borah                Vill-Pub Ghogra          Circle Gohpur.    Dag No               N- 26.9231820   E-93.6274250

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sisu 1X3750 3750 Tamul (B)  7X1200 8400
Amari 1X3000 3000 Jaluk (B)  12X960 11520
Gomari  2X3750 7500 Kol (B)  10X240 2400
Poma  3X6000 18000 Tota Rs= 22320
Sotiana  2X3750 7500

Total Rs= 39750
Net Amount 39750+22320=62,070/- (Sixty Two 
Thosand seventy) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Kumud Kakati    S/o Mukheswar Kakati           Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No                N- 26.192860   E-93.6219380

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Purja  1x1200 1200 Tamul (B) 8X1200 9600
Amari  2X3000 6000 Nemu (B) 2X1800 3600

Total Rs= 7200 Kol (B) 15X240 3600
Jaluk (B) 2X1200 2400

Total Rs=19200

Net Amont=7200+19200=26,400/- (Twenty Six 
Thousand Four Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Partha Kakati    S/o Suren Kakati            Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur     Dag No                 N- 26.9246210   E-93.6305560

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Nahar  4X1440 5760 Jaluk (B)  22 X1200 26400
Gomari  2X3750 7500 Tamul (B)  8X1200 9600
Purja  3X1200 3600 Tamul (M)  15X750 11250
Sagun  2X375 7500 Nemu (M)  5X1200 6000

Total Rs=24460 Anarash (B)  20X60 1200
Aam (M)  1X3000 3000

Total Rs= 57450

Net Amont =24460+57450=81,910 (Eighty One 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Road
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Biren Borah    S/o Chandra Kt Borah               Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No               N- 26.9247080   E-93.639420

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati 100X150 15000

Total Rs=15000

Net Amount 15,000/- (Fifteen Thousand Only)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Budhen Borah    S/o Cheniram Borah        Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No                    N- 26.9228810   E-93.6251050

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
K. Suwara 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B)  16X1200 19200
Simalu 1X1800 1800 Tamul (M)  10X750 7500
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Amara  30X50 1500

Total Rs=4800 Kol  5X240 1200
Nemu  3X1200 3600

Total Rs=33000

Net Amonut 4800+33000=37,800/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand Eight Hundred) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Jugen Bora    S/o Molan Bora  Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No                  N- 26.9254110   E-93.634610



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
S. Kathal 1X3000 3000 Tamul (B) 2X1200 2400
Kadam 1X1800 1800 Tamul (M) 3X750 2250
Bhumura 1X1200 1200 Pan (B) 2X1050 2100

Total Rs=6000 Total Rs=6750
Net Amonut- 6000+6750=12,750/- (Twelve Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dinesh Borah    S/o Cheniram Borah….  Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No ……  N- 26.9231830   E-93.6276380



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Purja 1X1200= 1200 Tamul (B) 15X1200= 18000
Amari 2x3000= 6000 Tamul (M) 5X750= 3750

Total Rs=7200 Jaluk (B) 21X960= 20160
Aam 1X3000= 3000

Total Rs=44910

Net Amount= 7200+44910=52,110 (Fifty Two Thousand 
One Hundred Ten) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Abhishek Boruah   S/o Suren Borah         Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No                 N- 26.9246460   E-93.6310020



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 10X1200 12000
Naricol (M) 5X2760 13800
Kol (B) 12X240 2880

Total Rs=28680

Net Amount =28,680 (Twenty Eight Thousand Six 
Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Tokheswar Borah    S/o Molan Borah….  Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No ……             N- 26.925410   E-93.632470

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1x1800 1800 Tamul (S) 4X50 200
Amari 1X3000 3000 Narical (S) 2X360 720
Gamari 1X7500 7500 Aam  2X1800 3600
Sawra 1X1200 1200 Total Rs=4520

Total Rs=13500
Net Amount - 13500+4520=17,520/- (Seventeen 
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty) only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Minakhi Dihingia    S/o Basudeb Dihingia         Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No             N- 26.928860   E-93.6390710



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X3600= 3600 Tamul (B) 2X1200 2400
Amari 1X37500= 3750 Tamul (M) 2X570 1500
Poma 1X3000= 3000 Total Rs= 3900

Total Rs 10350
Net Amonut - 10350+3900= 14250 (Fourteen Thousand 
Two Hundred Fifty) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Jan Dihingia    S/o Nimeswar Dihingia           Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No            N- 26.9288470   E-93.6389650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G Neem 1X600= 600 Tamul (B) 9X1200= 10800
Hilikha 1X3600= 3600 Tamul (M) 4X750= 3000

Total Rs=4200 Naricol (M) 1X2760= 2760
Pan (M) 3X1050 3150

Total Rs=19710

Net Amonut - 4200+19710=23,910 (Twenty Three 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ten) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Nimeswar Dihingia    S/o Bhugeswar Dihingia        Vill-Pub Ghogra   Circle Gohpur.    Dag No         N- 26.9289280   E-93.6390440



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Silver Work 3X1200= 3600 Tamul (B)  5X1200 6000
Kadam 1X3600 3600 Tamul(M)  6X750 4500

Total Rs=7200 Tamul (S)  20X50 1000
Nemu (M)  2X1200 2400
Anarash  10X60 600
Dalim  2X840 1680
Jaluk  3X960 2880

Total Rs=19060
Net Amount- 7200+19060 =26,260/-(Twenty Six 
Thousand Two Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Kalpana Borah      S/o Bipul Borah          Vill-Pub Ghogra        Circle Gohpur.    Dag No               N- 26.9289330   E-93.6390470

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 23 X1200 27600
Tamul (M) 20 X750 15000
Tamul (S)= 15X50 750
Jalik (B) 16X960 15360
Kal 5X240 1200

Total Rs=59910
Net Amount- 59,910/- Fifty Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Nine) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Jagadish Sing           S/o                    Vill-Pub Ghogra         Circle Gohpur.      Dag No               N- 26.920440  E-93.6394020

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 11 X 1200= 13200
Sotiana 1X3600 3600 Tamul (S) 10X50 = 500

Total Rs=4200 Pan (B) 6X1050= 6300
Anarash 10X60= 600
Kol 10X240= 2400

Total Rs=23000
Net Amount-4200+23000=27,200/-(Tweenty Seven 
Thousand Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bhugeswar Kakati          S/o Bhadeswar Kakati         Vill-Nalbari        Circle Gohpur.      Dag No         N- 26.9289280  E-93.639040

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Kadam 1X3600= 3600 Tamul (B) 7X1200 8400
Velker 1X1800= 1800 Tamul (M) 5X750 3750

Total Rs=5400 Narical (M) 1X2760 2760
14910

Net Amount- 5400+14910=20,310/ (Twenty Thousand 
Three Hundred Ten Only)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Debeswar Basumatary   S/o Kalaram Basumatary    Vill- NC Sonapur      Circle Gohpur.      Dag No       N- 26.9226390  E-93.6450510

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 2X600= 1200
Simul 1X600= 600
Sotiana 2X1800= 3600
Jamuk 1X1200= 1200
Bagori 1X1440= 1440

Total Rs= 8040
Net Amount-8,040/- (Eight Thousand Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri                                       S/o                               Vill-                          Circle Gohpur.   Dag No          N- 26.92330660  E-93.6447280

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  20X150 3000 Tamul (B) 2X2400= 2400
Pama 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 2X750= 1500

Total Rs=3600 Total Rs= 3900

Net Amonut - 3600+3900=7,500/- (Seven Thousand Five 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bangal Basumatary          S/o Buma Basumatary    Vill-M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.      Dag No      N- 26.9325310  E-93.6450640

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G. Neem 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B) 5X1200 = 6000
Moz 1X1800 1800 Tamul (M) 1X750= 1500
Velkar 1X1800 1800 Total Rs= 7500
Kanchan 2X600= 1200
Sowalu 1X1200= 3000

Total Rs= 9000
Net Amount- 9000+7500 = 16,500/- (Sixteen Thousand 
Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Nimati Sargiari           S/o Gobindra Sargiari     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9325320  E-93.6450650

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sowalu 1X1200= 1200 Aam 1X1800= 1800
G Neem 1X1200= 1200 Tamul (B) 12X1200= 1440
Velker 1X600= 600 Tamul (M) 13X750= 9750

Total Rs= 3000 Tamul (S) 5X50= 250
Total Rs- 13240

Net Amount= 3000+13240=16,240/- (Sixteen Thousand 
Two Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Anaudi Basumatary    S/o Baburam Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur    Circle Gohpur.  Dag No            N- 26.9325860  E-93.6449320

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Var 1X1200= 1200 Outenga  1X600= 600
Nahar 1X3750= 3750 Tamul (B) 6X1200= 7200
Debdaru 1X1200= 1200 Tamul (M) 6X750= 4500
Debdaru 1X600= 600 Total Rs=12300
Sotiana 1X600= 600
Agar 2X600= 1200
Velkar 1X600= 600
Chandan 6X600= 3600

Total Rs= 12750
Net Amount =12750+12300=25,050/-(Twenty Five 
Thousand Fifty) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Joymoti Mochahary      S/o Rajen Mochahary     Vill-  M Sonapur       Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9325320  E-93.6450650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Aam 1X3000 3000
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Total Rs= 3000
Kanchan 1X1200 1200
Amari 2X3000 5000
Kancham 1X600 600
Bah Jati 80X150 12000

Total Rs =24150

Net Amount = 24150+3000 =27,150/-(Twenty Seven 
Thousand One Hundred Fifty) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri                                           S/o                               Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9331540  E-93.6446480



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Parali 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B) 11X1200 13200

Total Rs 1200 Tamul (S) 1X50 50
Total Rs= 13250

Net Amount = 1200+13250=14450/-(Fourteen 
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

  Sri Sanjib Basumatary           S/o Sabiram Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur   Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9379990  E-93.6374550



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (S) 88 X50 4400
Tamul (M) 4X750 3000

Total Rs=7400
Net Amount = 7,400/-( Seven Thousand Four Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ajit Basumatary           S/o Sabiram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.933390  E-93.6447180

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  70X150 10500 Tamul (B) 22X1200 26400

Total Rs= 10500 Tamul (S) 25X50 1800
Amita (M) 5 X360 1800

Total Rs=30000
Net Amount= 10500+30000=40,500/- (Fourty Thousand 
Five Hundred) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Birunjoy Basumatary          S/o Ludaram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9325320  E-93.6450650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  50 X 150 7500 Aam 2X600 1200

Total Rs=7500 Tamul (B) 13X1200 15600
Tamul (M) 11X750 8250
Naricol (M) 4X2760 11040
Jaluk (M) 15X960 14400

Total Rs= 50490
Net Amount=7500+50490=57,990/-(Fifty Seven 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninty) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sansuma Basumatary       S/o Sumbar Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No         N- 26.93334030  E-93.6447230



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bhamora 1X1800 1800 Aam 2X1800 3600
Hilikha 1X600 600 Kol 10X 240 2400

Total Rs= 2400 Tamul (B) 4X1200 4800
Tamul (M) 3x750 2250
Narical 1x2760 2760

Total Rs=15810
Net Amount= 2400+15810=18,210/-(Eighteen 
Thousand Two Hundred Ten)Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Lila Basumatary     S/o Sumbar Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9338880  E-93.6444360



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Kadam 1X3600 3600 Tamul (M) 40X750 30000
B. Poma 14X600 8400 Tamul (S) 10X50 500
Velker 3X600 1800 Total Rs =30500
Azar 1X600 600
Bah Jati  40X150 6000

Total Rs=20400

Net Amount = 20400+30500=50,900/-(Fifty Thousand 
Nine Hundred) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dhanlal Basumatary           S/o Hagam Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9341980  E-93.6442930



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  50 X150 7500

Total Rs =7500

Net Amount= 7,500/- (Seven Thousand Five Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Krishna Basumatary         S/o Hagam Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9379990  E-93.6374550

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  80X150 12000 Tamul (B) 30X1200 36000
S Kathal 1X3000 3000 Total Rs= 36000

Total Rs=15000

Net Amount 15000+36000=51,000/ (Fifty One 
Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Harish Bhatta           S/o                               Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9407350  E-93.6453740

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  200 X150 30000 Amita (B) 5X600 3000

Total Rs = 30000 Tamul (B) 25X1200 30000
Tamul (S) 150X50 7500
Kol (M)15X240 3600
Narical (M) 3X2750 8200
Lechu (M) 4X1800 7200

Total Rs =33000

Net Amount 30000+33000 =63,000/- (Sixty Three 
Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bipin Doimary           S/o Lt. Kon Doimary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9407350  E-93.6453740

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X1600 1800 Anarash 30X60=1800 1800
Azar 1X600 600 Total Rs 1800

Total Rs=2400
Net Amount =2400+1800 = 5,200/- (Five Thousand Two 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Thaneswar Doimary           S/o Lt. Dhela Doimary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9379990  E-93.6374550

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sowalu 2X3000 6000 Bogari 5X1440 7200
Azar 1X3125 3125 Total Rs =7200
Gamsorai 1X1800 1800
Madar 1X1200 1200
K Sowra 1X1200 1200
S mala 1X1800 1800
Sotiana 1X1800 1800
Pama 1X12400 2400
Kachan 1X1200 1200
Uriam 1X1800 1800
Purja 1X1200 1200

Total Rs = 23525
Net Amount= 23525+7200 = 30,725/- (Thirty Thousand 
Seven Hundred Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sonapur Bodo Higher Secondary School    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9355780  E-93.6436480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Kol 20X240 4800

Total Rs=4800

Net Amount =4,800/-(Four Thousand Eight Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sanjip Basumatary           S/o Sevendra Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9351160  E-93.6440270

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul 25X1200 24000
Anarash 36X60 2160
Leteku 2X1440 2880

Total Rs=29040

Net Amount 29,040/-(Twenty Nine Thousand Fourty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Rabindra Basumatary         S/o Lt Sitaram Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No    N- 26.9353180  E-93.6440640

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Koll (B) 6X240 1440
Tamul (M) 40X750 30000

Total Rs = 31440

Net Amount =31,440/- (Thirty One Thousand Four 
Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Krishna Basumatary      S/o Lt Satiram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9358180  E-93.6436970

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Aam 3X1800 5400
Velker 2X1800 3600 Total Rs=5400
J. Poma 1X2400 2400

Total Rs=7800
Net Amount= 7800+5400=13,200/- Thirteen Thousand 
Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Lapun Narzary           S/o Lt Jara Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No         N- 26.9358250  E-93.6436750

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 1X7500 7500 Jalfai 1X3000 3000
G Neem 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B) 6X1200 7200
J Poma 1X2400 2400 Tamul (S) 50X50 2500
Poma 1X2400 2400 Aam 1X1800 3600
Poma Puli 8X60 480 Pan 7X1050 7350

Total Rs 13980 Total Rs=23650

Net Amount =13980+23650=37,630/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand Six Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Anjan Narzary      S/o Lt Tarun Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No           N- 26.9358240  E-93.6439750

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gamari 1X3750 3750 Tamul (M) 18X750 13500

Total Rs = 3750 Kol  25X240 6000
Total Rs =19500

Net Amount= 3750+19500=23,250/-(Twenty Three 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Pradip Narzary      S/o Lt Jara Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9365620  E-93.6433730

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bagnala1X1200 1200 Kathal 1X1800 1800
Poma 1X1800 1800 Tamul (B) 2X1200 2400
Hilikha 2X600 1200 Leteku 3x600 1800
Amari 3X600 1800 Total Rs=6000

Total Rs=6000

Net Amnt= 6000+6000=12,000/- (Twelve Thousand) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Anuram Narzary      S/o Tarun Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9365820  E-93.6433980

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X3600 3600 Koll 5 X240 1200
Poma 1X600 600 Tamul (S) 10X50 500

Total Rs =4200 Total Rs=1700

Net Amount 4200+1700=5900/-(Five Thousand Nine 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Tileswar Narzary    S/o Lt Bineswar Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9368770  E-93.643270

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 4X600 2400 Kathal 1X3000 3000
Azar 2X1800 3600 Madhuri 2X840 1680
Jamuk 2X3000 6000 Tamul (B) 2X1200 2400
Velker 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 45X750 33750
Sotiana 1X600 600 Total Rs=40830

Total Rs= 13200

Net Amount=13200+140830=54,030/-(Fifty Four 
Thousand Thirty) Only

Sri Dipak Narzary      S/o Lt                               Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9368360  E-93.6432620

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 2X3600 7200 Tamul (B) 12X1200 14400
Velker 1X1800 1800 Tamul (S) 4X50 200
Poma 1X600 600 Narical (M) 6X50 300

Total Rs=9600 Total Rs=14900

Net Amount =9600+14900=24,500/- (Twenty Four 
Thousand Four Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Anjan Narzary      S/o                                          Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9369030  E-93.6432660

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G Neem 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B) 1X1200 1200
Sowalu 1X1800 1800 Tamul (M) 5X750 3750
Gomari 1X7500 7500 Total Rs=4950
Sowalu 1X600 600
Poma 1X600 600
Purja 1X600 600

Total Rs=12300
Net Amonut =12300+4950=17,250/-(Seventeen 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Jugeswar Sowgiari      S/o Lt Aluwram Sowgiary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9372530  E-93.6432930

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
KacheSima 1X1200 1200 Madhuriam 1X840 840
Kachesima 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 1X1200 1200
Poma 1X600 600 Total Rs =2040
Azar 4X600 2400

Total Rs 4800

Net Amount 4800+2040=6,840/-(Six Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Lamburam Sowgiary      S/o Lt Aluwan     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.93722530  E-93.6432790

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X1800 1800 Tamul (B) 2X1200 2400
Poma 1X600 600 Total Rs=2400
Poma Puli 5X25 125

Total Rs=2525

Net Amount=2525+2400=4,565/- (Four Thosand Five 
Fundred Sixty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

SriAmal Sawgiari      S/o Lt Aluram Sowgirari     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9373950  E-93.6431850

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 1X2400 2400 Tamul (B) 4X1200 6000
G Neem 6X600 3600 Tamul (M) 5X750 5250
Poma 3X600 1800 Anarash (M) 20 X60 1200

Total Rs=7800 Naricoll (M) 1X2760 2760
Jalfai (M) 1X3000 3000

Total Rs=18210

Net Amount = 7800+18210=26,010/- (Twenty SIx 
Thousand Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Manju Brahma      S/o Lt Hira Brahma    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.937540  E-93.6431280

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Simalu 1X1800 1800 Koll 130 X240 31200
Karoi 1X6000 6000 Tamul (M) 26 X750 19500
G Neem 1X600 600 Tamul (S) 125 X50 6250
Azar 1X600 600 Madhuri 10 X 60 600

Total Rs=9000 Naricall Puli 5X360 1800
Jaluk  12X960 11500

Total Rs=70850

Net Amount 9000+70850=79,850/- (Seventy Nine 
Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bah Jatiadur  Basumatary      S/o Lt Rabiram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.937550  E-93.6431270

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 11X1200 132000
Jamuk 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 16X750 1200
Purja 1X600 600 Tamul (S) 15X50 750
Velker 8X600 4800 Naricoll 4 X6000 2400

Total Rs= 6600 Anarash (S) 50 X 40 1800
Kol (B) 10X240 2000

2400
Total Rs=153350

Net Amount 6600+153350=1,59,950/- ( One Lakh Fifty 
Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty) Only

Sri Bipul Basumatary        S/o Lt Madhuram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9377480  E-93.6432250

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 80x1200 9600
Tamul(M) 10X750 7500
Narical (M) 12X600 7200
Bogori (M) 1X600 600
Jaluk (M) 10X960 9600
Leteku 10X600 6000
Anarash 50X50 2500

Total Rs=129400

Net Amount = 1,29,400/- (One Lakh Twenty Nine 
Thousand Four Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Purna Sing  Basumatary      S/o Lt Madhuram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No         N- 26.398036 0  E-93.6431420

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 3X1200 3600
Tamul (M) 4X750 3000
Kol 10X240 2400
Borthekera 1X1440 1440

Total Rs 10440

Net Amount 10,440/- (Ten Thousand Four Hundred 
Fourty)Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Lalit  Basumatary      S/o Lt Rabiram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9380360  E-93.6431430

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 5X1200 6000
Tamul (M) 4X750 3000
Kol 12X240 2880
Aam 5X1800 9000

Total Rs=20880
Net Amount =20,880/- (Twenty Thousand Eight 
Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Suren Basumatary      S/o Lt Uria Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9380590  E-93.6430840

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X1800 1800 Kol Jahaji 20X360 7200
Poma 1X2400 2400 Tamul (B) 5X1200 6000
Sowala 1X1200 1200 Tamul (M) 5X 750 3750
Poma 1X2400 2400 Tamul (S) 3X50 150
Kadam 1X600 600 Nemu (M)  3X600 1800
Velker 1X1800 1800 Anarash 10X50 500

Total Rs 10200 Madhuri (M) 1X880 880
Total Rs=20280

Net Amount= 10200+20280=30,480/- (Thirty Thousand 
Four Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sanjib  Basumatary      S/o Lt Rajen Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9382160  E-93.6430550

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X3600 3600 Bogori (B) 1X2400 2400
Pakari 1X1200 1200 Aam (M) 1X1800 1800
G.Neem 1X1200 1200 Kol (M) 5X240 1200

Total Rs=6000 Tamul (B) 1X1200 Total Rs=6600

Net Amount=6000+6600=12,600/-(Twelve Thousand Six 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Daoharu  Sowargiary      S/o Lt Ramesh Sowargiary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9387110  E-93.6431150

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B Poma 1X2400 2400 Tamul (B) 24X1200 28800
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Tamul (M) 27X750 20250
Bakul 2X1200 2400 Tamul (S)70X50 3500

Total Rs=6600 Koll (B) 8X240 1920
Lichu (M) 6X1800 10800
Nemu (M) 4X1200 4800
Narical (M) 1X2760 2760
Kamala (M) 1X1200 1200
Leteku (M) 1X1440 1440

Total Rs 75470
Net Amount 6600+75470=82,070/-(Eighty Thousand 
Seventy) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Lakhindra Sowargiary      S/o Lt Pelem Sowargiary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9387640  E-93.6430860

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 5X1200 6000
Jaluk (M) 2X960 1920
Kol (M) 5X240 1200

Total Rs=9120

Net Amount =9,120/ (Nine Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Kutum  Basumatary      S/o Lt Paken Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9389150  E-93.6432410

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X1800 1800 Kathal (M) 3X1800 5400
Dimoru 1X600 600 Bogori (M0 1X1440 1440
Bah Jati  25X150 3750 Total Rs= 6840

Total Rs= 6150

Net Amount = 6150+6840 =12,990/- (Twelve Thousand 
Nine Hundred) Ninty

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Gunaram Sowargiary      S/o Lt Uria Sowargiary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9387710  E-93.6431420

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 2X1800 3600 Madhuriam 1X840 840
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Naricol 3X2760 8280
Kanchan 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 1x1200 1200
S Kathal 1X3000 3000 Tamul (M) 8x750 6000
Sotiana 2X1800 3600 Tamul (S) 10X50 500

Total Rs= 12600 Kol 10X240 2400
 Total Rs=19220

Net Amount =12600+19220= 31,820 (Thirty One 
Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty) Only

Sri Pradip Basumatary      S/o Prafulla Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9388280  E-93.6431710

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X1800 1800 Tamul (B) 48 X1200 57600
B Poma 5X600 3000 Tamul (M) 13 X750 9750
Jamuk 1X600 600 Jaluk (B) 10X960 9600

Total Rs =5400 Total Rs=76950

Net Amout =5400+76950=82,350/-(Eighty Two 
Thousand Thee Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Aram Sowargiary      S/o Lt Laba Sowrgiary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.939740  E-93.6435210

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Narical 2X2760 5520
Hilikha 1X3600 3600 Tamul (B) 15X1200 7500
Purja 1X1200 1200 Tamul (M)  10X 750 1800
Do 1X600 600 Aam 1X1800 1440

Total Rs=7200 Aamlahki 1X1440 Total  Rs= 16260

Net Amount=7200+16260=23,460/ (Twenty Three 
Thousand Four Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bijoy Islary      S/o Lt Sosiram Islary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9394830  E-93.6432370

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 3X1200 3600
Madhuri (M) 2X840 840
Kol (M) 5X240 1200
Nemu (M) 2X1200 2400

Total Rs= 8040

Net Amount =8,040/- (Eight Thousand Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Tal Doimary      S/o kunga Doimary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9397820  E-93.6433040

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B. Poma 1X3000 3000 Aam (B) 1X7200 7200
Velker 3X1800 5400 Kardoi 1X1440 1440
Bagnala 1X1200 1200 Naricol (M) 2X2760 5520
Velker 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 16X1200 19200
Sowalu 1X1200 1200 Tamul (M) 10X750 7500
Kanchan 1X1200 1200 Tamul (S) 25X50 1250
Sowar 1X1200 1200 Total Rs=42110
Purja 2X1200 2400

Total Rs=16200
Net Amount= 16200+42110=58,310/-(Fifty Eight 
Thousand Thee Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Gangadhar Basumatary      S/o Lt Rabiram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9398260  E-93.643010

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B.Poma 2X3000 6000 K Jamuk 1X3000 3000
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Kathal 2X3000 6000
B Poma 1X600 600 Anarash 40X60 2400
Velker 1X1600 1800 Naricol (M) 4X600 2400
Bah Jati  100X150 15000 Naricol (S) 7X360 2520

Total Rs=27150 Tamul (B) 8X1200 9600
Tamul (M) 12X750 9000

Total Rs=34920

Net Amount=27150+34920=62,070/-(Sixty Two Thousand 
Seventy) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Mohan Basumatary      S/o Lt Khada Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9379990  E-93.6374550

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 2X3600 7200 Tamul (B) 6X1200 7200

Total Rs= 7200 Tamul (M) 5X750 3750
Tamul (S) 7X50 350
Anarash (S) 40X60 2400
Nemu 2X1200 2400

Total Rs=16100

Net Amount= 7200+16100=23,300/- (Twenty Three 
Thousand Three Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ajoy Basumatary      S/o Lt Khada     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9387830  E-93.6455550

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 48X1200 57600
Tamul (M) 14X750 10500
Anarash (B) 60X60 3600
Jaluk (B) 10X960 9600
Lichu (M) 5X1800 9000

Total Rs= 90300

Net Amout =90,300/- (Ninty Thousand Three Hundred) 
Only

Sri Kanuram Sowgiary      S/o Gobin Sowgiary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9404510  E-93.6433530

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 2X1800 3600 Tamul (B) 17X1200 20400
Gohar 1X1200 1200 Tamul (M) 10X750 7500
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Anarash 80X60 4800
B Poma 1X3000 3000 Leteku 5X1440 7200
Kanchan 1X1200 1200 Naricol (S) 10X360 3600
Simalu 1X3600 3600 Nemu (B) 5X960 4800
Nahar 5X600 3000 Robabtenga (B) 3X1200 3600
Poma 4X600 2400 Total Rs= 51900

Total Rs=21750
Net Amount = 21750+51900=73,650/- Seventy Three 
Thousand Six Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Makuram Basumatary      S/o Lt Sasi Ram     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9407790  E-93.6433260

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 6X1800 10800 Madiram (M) 1X840 840
Azar 1X3125 3125 Tamul (B) 5X1200 6000
Purja 1X1200 1200 Tamul (M) 3X750 2250

Total Rs= 15215 Total Rs= 9090

Net Amount =15125+9090=24,215/- (Twenty Four 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifteen) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Nabin  Basumatary      S/o Gelaram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9464050  E-93.6432980

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Simalu 2X1800 3600 Tamul (B) 115X1200 13800
Poma 2X3000 6000 Tamul (M) 75X750 56250
Poma 3X600 1800 Tamul (S) 40X50 2000

Total Rs=11400 Naricol (B) 15X2760 72000
Lichu (B) 20X4800 96000
Jaluk (B) 16X960 15300
Pan (B) 10X1050 10500
Aam (M) 15X1800 27000
Kathal 10X1800 18000
Amita 5X600 3000
Madhuri 10X840 8400
Leteku 5X600 3000

Total Rs=325250
Net Amout = 11400+325250=3,36,650/- (Three Lakh 
Thirty Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Rupali Basumatary      W/o Bagiram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9406280  E-93.6432170

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Nahar 2X3000 6000 Kathal 2X3000 6000
Purja 1X1200 1200 Outenga 1X2400 2400
Purja 6X600 3600 Am 1X3000 3000
Sotiana 5X1800 9000 Tamul (B) 30X1200 36000
Nahar 4X1200 4800 Tamul (M) 50X750 37500
Velkar 10X600 6000 Tamul (S) 20X50 1000
Dimaru 5X600 3000 Nemu (M) 15X1200 18000
Jar 6X600 3600 Kamal (M) 11X1200 13200
T.Sopa 5X600 3000 Kathal (S) 10X100 1000
K Sowra 7X600 4200 Am(S) 15X100 1500
Gomari 8X3750 30000 Naricol (B)12X2760 33120

Total Rs =74400 Naricol (M)7X600 4200
Naricol(S) 17X360 6120
Anarash (B) 15X60 900
Jaluk (M) 18X960 17280
Pan (M) 10X1050 10500

Total Rs= 191720
Net Amount = 74400+191720=2,66,120/- Two Lakh 
Sixty Six Thousand One Hundred Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bogiram Basumatary      S/o Soshiram     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9408950  E-93.6433270

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Modhuri  1X1200 1200
Kadam 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 8X1200 9600
Poma 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 7X750 5250
Jamuk 1X600 600 Total Rs=16050
Purja 1X600 600

Total Rs=6150
Net Amount = 6150+16050 =22,200/- (Twenty Two 
Thousand Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ranimai Basumatary      S/o Lt  Amal Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9414190  E-93.6432860

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 20 X1200 24000
Tamul (M) 15X750 11250

Total Rs =35250

Net Amount = 35,250/- (Thirty Five Thousand Two 
Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bidyam Basumatary      S/o Nabin Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9415590  E-93.6433160

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Hilikha 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 20X1200 24000
Poma 1X3000 3000 Tamul (M) 9X750 6750

Total Rs =3600 Aam (M) 2X1800 3600
Total Rs= 34350

Net Amount =3600+34350=37,950/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty) Only

Sri Ranimai Narzary      C/o Madal Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9418550  E-93.6431920

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X1800 1800 Tamul (B) 10X1200 12000
Purja 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 11X750 8250

Total Rs= 2400 Total  Rs = 20250

Net Amount = 2400+20250=22,650/- (Twenty Two Thousand 
Six Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Kamal Basumatary      C/o Madal Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9418660  E-93.6436830

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  50X150 7500 Aam 3X1800 5400
Kadam 2X3600 7200 Kathal 4X1800 7200

Total Rs=14700 Tamul 5X750 3750
Anarash 10X60 600
Koll 4X240 960

Total Rs= 17910

Net Amount=14700+17910=32,610/-(Thirty Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Ten)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Arati  Basumatary      S/o Lt Kona Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9418850  E-93.6432130

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Azar 8X1200 9600 Aam 1X1800 1800
Poma 1X6000 6000 Lichu (M) 2X1800 3600

Total Rs= 15600 Tamul(B) 17X1200 20400
Tamul(S) 45X50 2250
Jaluk (B) 16X1200 19200

Total Rs= 47250
Net Amount 15600+47250 =62,850/-(Sixty Two 
Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sanjoy Basumatary      S/o Lt Jotin Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9423120  E-93.6432050

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G. Neem 1X1200 1200 Lichu 1X7200 7200
Poma 2X3000 6000 Tamul (M) 20X750 15000
G. Neem 1X600 600 Naricol 2X2760 5520

Total Rs =7800 Total Rs=27720

Net Amount =7800+27720=35,520/-(Thirty Five 
Thousand Five Hundred Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bibek Basumatary      S/o Lt Subash Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9421750  E-93.6433510

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Eluklitash 1X2400 2400 Lichu (B) 1X4800 4800

Total Rs=2400 Tamul (M) 5X750 3750
Bogori (B) 1X1440 1440

Total Rs=9990
Net Amount=2400+9990=12,390/-(Twelve Thousand Three 
Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Suraj  Basumatary      S/o Lt Jatin Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9425590  E-93.6431880

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B Poma 2X600 1200 Aam (B) 2X7200 1440
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Tamul (B) 5X1200 6000
Sotiana 1X600 600 Tamul l(M) 25X750 18750

Total Rs=5550 Total Rs=39150

Net Amount = 5550+39150= 44,700/- (Fourty Four 
Thousand Seven Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Raja Basumatary      S/o Jogeswar Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9427450  E-93.6431540

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Borpat 1X1800 1800 Aam (B) 2X7200 14400
Agar 1X600 600 Do (M) 1X3000 3000
Pama 1X2400 2400 Thakera 1X1440 1440

Total Rs= 4800 Lichu 2X1800 5400
Naricol 2X600 1200
Tamul (B) 3X1200 3600

Total Rs=29040

Net Amonut = 4800+29040=33,840/- (Thirty Three 
Thousand Eight Hundred fourty) Only

Sri Bharat Basumatary      S/o Jogeswar Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9426810  E-93.6491380

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 1X7500 7500 Aam 1X3000 3000
Gomari 2X3750 7500 Tamul (B) 9X1200 10800
Gomari 6X600 3600 Tamul (M) 18X570 13500

Total Rs =18600 Naricol 2X2760 5520
Total Rs=32820

Net Amonut 18600+32820=51,420/-(Fifty One 
Thousand Four Hundred Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ajoy Kamala Basumatary      S/o Lt Lakhi Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No       N- 26.9426810  E-93.6431380

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 55X1200 66000
Tamul (M) 35X750 26250
Nemu (M) 20X1200 24000
Naricol (S) 2X360 720
Jaluk 3X960 2880
Leteku 4X1440 5760
Kol 20X240 4800

Total Rs=130410

Net Amount =13,0410/- (Thirteen Thousand Four 
Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Umesh Basumatary      S/o Kamal Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.942670  E-93.6432420

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Amari 2X6000 12000 Tamul (B) 5X1200 6000
Kadam 2X3600 7200 Tamul (M) 10X750 75000
Sotiana 1X3600 3600 Total Rs=13500
Sotiana 4X600 2400

Total Rs=25200
Net Amount 25200+13500=38,700/-(Thirty Eight 
Thousand Seven Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Binanda Narzary      S/o Lt Baden Ch. Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.943250  E-93.6428910

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 2X3750 7500 Tamul (B) 15X1200 18000
Bah Jati 50X150 7500 Tamul(M) 5X750 3750

Total Rs=15000 Narical(S) 1X360 360
Total Rs=22110

 
Net Amount = 15000+22110 = 37110/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand  One Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Prabhat Narzary      S/o Lt Akash  Narzary      Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9432360  E-93.6428350

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Tamul (B) 10X1200 12000
Sam 1X3000 3000 Narical(S) 1X360 360
Simalu 1X1800 1800 Nemu (B) 2X1200 2400
Sotiana 1X600 600 Total Rs=14760

Total Rs=9150
Net Amount= 9150+14760= 23,910/-(Twenty Three 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ratul Narzary      S/o Sontush Narzary      Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.943378 0  E-93.64 26350

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Outenga 1X2400 2400
Mader 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B) 30X1200 36000
Poma 4X600 2400 Tamul (M) 50X750 37500
Purja 1X600 600 Narical (M) 5X2760 13800
G.Neem 1X600 600 Kol 4X240 960

Total Rs=8550 Total Rs=90660

Net Amount= 8550+90660=99,210/-(Ninty Nine 
Thousand Two Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Partap Narzary      S/o Lt Mathish. Narzary      Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9435360  E-93.6423550

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 2X600 1200 Tamul (M)15X750 11250
Azar 2X600 1200 Naricol  (B) 1X4080 4080
Velker 3X600 1800 Anarash 50X50 2500

Total Rs=4200 Kol 1X240 240
Total Rs= 18070

Net Amount = 4200+18070=21,270/-(Twenty One 
Thousand Two Hundred Seventy) Only

Sri Prabin Narzary      S/o Lt. Mathish Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9434560  E-93.642530

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 1X2400 2400 Tamul (B) 6X1200 7200
Poma 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 5X750 3750
Sotiana 1X600 600 Nemu 5X1200 2400

Total Rs= 3600 Anarash 20X50 1000
Total Rs= 14350

Net Amount = 3600+14350=17,950/-(Seveteen 
Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Biju Narzary      S/o Lt Rabi Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9437110  E-93.6425380

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 2X6000 12000 Tamul (M) 50X750 37500
Borpat 1X1800 1800 Total Rs=37500
Jamuk 1X1200 1200

Total Rs=15000
Net Amount= 15000+37500=52,500/-(Fifty Two 
Thousand Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Tufan Narzary     S/o Baden Ch. Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9429650  E-93.6444240

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Azar 1X6250 6250 Naricol (M) 5X2760 13800

Total Rs=6250 Tamul (B) 20X1200 24000
Tamul (M) 30X750 22500
Tamul (S) 10X50 500

Total Rs =60800
Net Amount 6250+60800=67,050/- (Sixty Seven 
Thousand Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Usunda Mochaharyy     S/o Upen Mochahary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9439950  E-93.6423130

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  150X150 22500 Outenga 1X2400 2400
Bah Bhuluka 50X150 7500 Naricol (B) 9X2760 24840

Total Rs=3100 Naricol(M) 5X600 3000
Lichu (B) 6X1800 10800
Madhuri 2X840 1680
Anarash 12X50 500
Tamul (M) 50X750 37500
Tamul (S) 10X50 18000
Aam 10 X1800 3600
Kol 15X240 Total Rs=102820

Net Amount = 3100+102820=10,5920/ (One Lakh Five 
Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Mahanda  Narzary     S/o Soven     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9443240  E-93.6419270

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 10X1200 12000
Tamul (M) 5X750 3750
Naricol (M) 3X2760 8280
Kuhir (B) 4X1200 4800

Total Rs=28830
Net Amount 28,830/- (Twenty Eight Thousand Eight 
Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dulal Narzary     S/o Dul Bodon. Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9442860  E-93.6421840

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Naricoll (M) 1X2760 2760
Tamul (B) 1X1200 1200
Lichu (B) 3X4800 9600
Leteku (B) 3X2200 6600

Total Rs= 20160

Net Amount =20,160/-(Twenty Thousand One Hundred 
Sixty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Rajkumar Islary     S/o Lohki Soran Islary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9444730  E-93.6418820

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 2X1800 3600 Naricoll (M) 1X1200 1200
Do 4X600 2400 Nemu 6X1200 7200
Purja 4X600 600 Tamul (B) 20X1200 24000
Nahor 1X3000 3000 Tamul (M) 30X750 22500

Total Rs=9600 Tamul (S) 20X50 1000
Naricoll (M) 10X2760 27600

Total Rs =83500

Net Amount =9600+83500=93,100/- (Ninty Three 
Thousand One Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bimali Narzary     S/o Ponam Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9448050  E-93.6416190

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Madhuri (M) 10X 840 8400

Total Rs=1800 Tamul (M) 6X750 4500
Tamul (S) 14X750 700

Total Rs=13600
Net Amonut 1800+13600=15,400/-(Fifteen Thousand Six 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sonapur L.P School     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9429650  E-93.6444240

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 2X1800 3600 Madhuri  5X360 1800
Purja 1X1200 1200 Bogori 10X600 6000
B.Poma 1X3000 3000 Total Rs=7800
Acacha 2X1200 2400
Gomari 1X600 600
T. Spoa 20X600 12000
B.Poma 20X600 12000
Sotiana 8X600 4800
Simlu 10X600 6000
Karoch 10X600 6000
Agar 7X600 4200
Sowala 6X600 3600
Jamuk 5X600 3000

Total Rs=62400

Net Amount  62400+7800=70,200/-(Seventeen 
Thousand Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Mina Narzary     S/o Mahendra  Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9462430  E-93.6408580

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X1800 18000 Tamul (B) 3X1200 3600
B.Poma 1X3000 3000 Total Rs= 3600
Sotiana 1X600 600
Gomari 1X600 600

Total Rs=6000
Net Amount =6000+3600=9,600/-(Nine Thusand Six 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Niru Narzary     S/o Chalamen Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9453890  E-93.6413470

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Akecia 7X1200 8400 Tamul (M) 15X750 11250
B.Poma 1X3000 3000 Kol 5X240 1200
Simalu 1X600 660 Anarash 5X50 250

Total Rs=12000 Total Rs=12700

Net Amonut 12000+12700=24,700/-(Twenty Four 
Thousand Seven Hundred) Only 

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dhanajay Mochahary     S/o Jinat     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.949466160  E-93.640800

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B. Poma 1X3000 3000 Madhuri 2X1440 2880
Karoch 1X600 600 Total Rs=2880
Dabadaru 1X600 600

Total Rs=4200
Net Amount = 4200+2880=7,080/-( Seven Thousand 
Eight Hundred)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

U.N Academy     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9468790  E-93.6405970

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 2X3750 7500 Tamul (B) 2X1200 2400
Sotiana 1X3600 3600 Total Rs=2400

Total Rs= 1110

Net Amont 1110+2400=13,500/-(Thirteen Thousand 
Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

           Sri Satima Mochahari     S/o Arni Mochahary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.947106 0  E-93. 640526 0

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Madhuri (M) 1X1440 1440
Korach 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B) 15X1200 18000

Total Rs = 3000 Tamul (M) 45X750 33750
Total Rs=53190

Net Amount = 3000+53190=56,190/- (Fifty Six 
Thousand One Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bonjit Brahma     S/o Suren Brahma     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9471380  E-93.6405830

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Jamuk 1X2400 2400 Outenga 1X2400 2400
Korach 1X1200 1200 Kol 20 X240 4800

Total Rs=360000 Tamul (B) 40 1200 48000
Tamul (M) 10 X750 7500
Tamul (S) 20X50 1000
Anarash 20X60 1200

Total Rs=64900
Net Amonut =360000+64900=4,24,900/-(Four Lakh 
Twenty Four Thousand Nine Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Matilal Mochahary     S/o                                     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9476840  E-93.640000

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 1X3600 3600 Tamul (B) 12X1200 14400

Total Rs=3600 Tamul (M) 2X750 1500
Total Rs=15900

Net Amount =3600+15900=19,500/- (Ninteen Thousand 
Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sonapur Rangjali Club                                      Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9476780  E-93.6400140

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari 1X7500 7500 Tamul (S) 10X50 500
Jamuk 1X600 600 Total Rs=500
Sagun 1X600 600
Dimora 1X600 600
Nahar Puli 5X50 500

Total Rs=9800
Net Amount 9800+500=10,300/- (Ten Thousand Three 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sanjit Basumatary     S/o Durga Basumaatry     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9475660  E-93.6397690

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 12X1200 7200
Tamul (M) 5X750 3750

Total Rs=10950

Net Amount =10,950/- (Ten Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Motilal Mochahary     S/o Chakra Mochahary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9429650  E-93.6444240

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul (B) 12X1200 14400
Naricol(B) 1X2760 2760
Naricol(M) 2X600 1200
Aam (M) 1X1800 1800

Total Rs=20160

Net Amount =20,160/- (Twenty Thousand One Hundred 
sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ratan Basumatary     S/o Manuranjan Basumatary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9387820  E-93.6355550

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G Neem 1X1200 1200 Narical 7X2760 19320
B.Poma 4X3000 12000 Tamul (B) 5X1200 6000
Sotiana 1X1200 1200 Tamul (M) 25X750 18750
Velker 1X1800 1800 Total Rs=44070
Gomari 1X3750 3750

Total Rs= 19950
Net Amount = 19950+44070=64,020/- (Sixty Four 
Thousand Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bathab Basumatary     S/o Manuranjan Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N-               0  E-                   0

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G Neem 2X600 1200 Naricol (B) 1X2760 2760
Velker 2X600 1200 Naricol(M) 1X600 600

Total Rs=2400 Koll 6X240 1440
Tamul (B) 1X1200 1200
Tamul (M) 35X750 26250
Tamul (S) 15X50 750
Pan (M) 1X1050 1050

Total Rs=34050

Net Amount =2400+34050=36,450/- (Thirty Six 
Thousand Four Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Rabiram Basumatary     S/o Kishna Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9485810  E-93.6901330

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sajina 1X1200 1200 Tamul (B) 7X1200 8400
G Neem 1X600 600 Naricol (M) 1X2760 27600

Total Rs=1800 Anarash 40X50 2000
Lichu (M) 1X1800 1800

Total Rs=14960

Net Amount 1800+14960=16,760/- (Sixteen Thousand 
Seveen Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Jwngdaw Basumatary     S/o Manuranjam Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N-26.948944 0  E 93.6399670

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati 100X1500 15000 Narical 2X1800 3600

Total Rs=15000 Total Rs= 3600

Net Amout =15000+3600=18600/- (Eighteen Thousand 
Six Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Rakesh Basumatary     S/o Rabiram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.948930  E-93.6400010

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G Neem 2X1200 2400 Outenga 1X2400 2400
Azar 1X 3125 3125 Tamul (B) 30 X1200 36000
Purja 1X1200 3000 Narical (M) 8X600 4800
B.Poma 1X6000 1200 Tamul (M) 55X750 41250
Azar 1X600 6000 Nemu 5X1200 6000
Oudal 1X600 600 Am 2X1800 3600
Bah  Bhuluka 50X150 7500 Chah Pat 258X189 48762
Bah  80 X 150 12000 Total Rs= 142812

Total Rs=36425

Net Amnt=36425+142812=1,79,237/-(One Lakh Seventy 
Nine Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Seven) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Saban Basumatary     S/o Debisoran Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9489290  E-93.6399920

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B.Poma 2X300 6000 Aam 3X3000 9000

Total Rs = 6000 Komola  2X1440 2880
Kol Jahaji 15X360 5400
Tamul (B) 50X1200 6000
Narical (M) 15X2760 41400
Aam (M) 5X1800 9000
Anarash 25X50 1250

Total Rs=74930
Net Amount 6000+74930=88,930/- (Eighty Eight 
Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Tarzan Narzary     S/o Rangalal Narzary    Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9494660  E-93.6399180

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
G Neem 4X1200 4800 Tamul (B) 8X1200 9600

Total Rs=4800 Tamul (M) 20X750 15000
Tamul (S) 50X50 2500
Kol 80X240 19200
Komola 3X1200 3600
Naricol 2X960 1920
Jaluk 2X1200 2400

Total Rs=54220

Net Amount=4800+54220=59,020/- ( Fifty Nine 
Thousand Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Nianti Narzary     S/o Santiram Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9498820  E-93.6396340

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Jamuk 1X6000 6000 Leteku  (B) 5X1440 7200
B.Poma 1X3000 3000 Anarash (B) 20X60 1200
Bah Jati 150X150 2250 Koll (B) 30X240 7200

Total Rs=31500 Nemu (M) 15X1200 18000
Tamul (B) 16X1200 19200

Total Rs = 52800

Net Amount 31500+52800=84,300/- (Eighty Four 
Thousand Three Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Anubala Narzary     S/o Tarjen Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.95000970  E-93.6394480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Poma 2X3000 6000 Kol 20X240 4800
Sawla 1X1200 1200 Nemu 4X600 2400
Purj 1X600 600 Tamul (B) 10X1200 12000
Kaken 1X3000 3000 Tamul (S) 10 X50 800
Bah Jati Jati 150 X150 22500 Total Rs=20000

Total Rs =33300
Net Amount = 33300+20000=53,300/- (Fifty Three 
Thousand Three Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Jwhoper Narzary     S/oSantiram Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9504370  E-93.6391770

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B.Poma 2X3000 6000 Tamul (M) 40 X750 30000
Gomari 1x37250 37250 Total Rs=30000
G. Neem 1X1200 1200
Karoch 1X1200 1200

Total Rs=45650
Net Amount=45650+30000=75,650/-(Seventy Five 
Thousand Six Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bichan Basumatary     S/o Lt Debisoron Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9507220  E-93.6389810

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Korach 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 3X750 2250
B.Poma !X600 600 Bogori(M) 4X1440 5760
Sotiana 1X600 600 Total Rs=8010

Total Rs=1800

Net Amount 1800+8010=9,810/- (Nine Thousand Eigth 
Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Mizing H.Narzary     S/o Santiram Narzary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9511550  E-93.6587990

Amount Amount



Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 4X1800 7200 Tamul (M) 14X750 10500
Sotiana 1X1800 1800 Total Rs=10500

Total Rs= 9000

Net Amount =9000+10500=19,500/- (Nineteen  
Thousand Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Debari Basumatary     S/o Bison Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9497590  E-93.641710

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Azar 1X3000 3000 Bogori (M) 3X1440 4320

Total Rs=3000 Total Rs=4320

Net Amount 3000+4320=7,320/-(Seven Thousand Three 
Hundred Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Daibaki Basumatary     W/o Paishnu  Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9515760  E-93.6383760

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker 3X600 1800 Tamul (B) 3X1200 3600

Total Rs=1800 Tamul (S) 10X50 500
Total Rs=4100

Net Amount 1800+4100=5,900/- (Five Thousand Nine 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Joyti Doimary     S/o Lt Maganadra Doimary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9516920  E-93.6383420

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Axar 1X600 600
Korach 1X600 600
Purja 3X600 1800
Dimoru 1X600 600

Total Rs=3600

Net Amount 3,600/- (Three Thousand Six Hundred) Only 

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Numal Ch. Basumatary     S/o Gongaram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No        N- 26.9519410  E-93.6381210

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Jamuk 1X600 600 Tamul (M) 70X750 52500
Korach 4X600 2400 Nemu 4X1440 5760
Purja 1X600 600 Chah Pat 42x189 7938
Poma 2X3000 600 Total Rs=66198
Sotiana 1X600 600
Sowalu 1X600 Total Rs=1080

Net Amnt=1080+66198=67,278/- (Sixty Seven Thousand 
Two Hundred Seventy Eight) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Subhan  Basumatary     S/o Debiram  Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9520620  E-93.6379830

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Mahgani 10X1800 18000 Aam 6X1800 10800
B.Poma 6X3000 18000 Maha Neem 1X1200 1200
Kadam 1X1800 1800 Madhuri 1X840 840
Bakul 1X1800 1800 Naricol (M) 24X600 14400
Hilikha 1X600 600 Tamul S) 61X50 3050
Velker 1X1800 1800 Kol 7X240 1680
Korach 50X600 30000 Jalfai (S) 2X120 240
G.Neem 1X600 600 Aamlahki (M) 1X1440 1440
Jamuk 1X600 600 Asfal (M) 1X1440 1200

Total Rs=72600 Nemu (M) 1X1200 43770
Chah Pat  230X189 Total Rs= 65660

Net Amnt=72600+65660=1,38,260/-(One Lakh Thirty 
Eight Thousand Two Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Numal Ch. Basumatary   S/o Gongaram Basumatary     Vill- M Sonapur         Circle Gohpur.  Dag No          N- 26.9515760  E-93.6383760

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Gomari  (B) 1X7500 7500 Outenga (B) 1X2400 2400
Gomari (M)  1X3750 3750 Outenga (M) 1X1440 1440
Simolu (M) 2X 1800 3600 Aam (M) 1X3000 3000
Simolu (S) 1X600 600 Bel (M) 1X1200 1200
Koroi (B) 1X6000 6000 Jamuk  (M) 1X3000 1800
Sisu (S) 1X600 600 Jamuk (S) 1X1800 9600
Sonitna (S) ^X600 3600 Tamul (B) 8X1200 2250
Velker (S) 3X600 1800 Tamul (M) 3X750 900
Bah Bhuluka 40X150 6000 Kol 5X180 Total Rs=25290
Bah Jati  90X150 13500

Total Rs=46950

Net Amount=46950+25290=72,240/-(Seventy Two 
Thousand Two Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Kechar Narzary   S/o Kaila Narzary    Vill- 1 No Goirahaga         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9603210  E-93.6802860

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Kathal -B- 1X7200 7200
Tamul -B- 3X1200 3600
Do - S- 15X375 5625
Anarash 45X50 2250
Aamlakhi -M-1X1440 1440
Aam Puli 16X100 1600

Total Rs=21715

Net Amount =21,715/- (Twenty One Thousand Seven 
hundred Fifteen) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Biren Narzary   S/o Lt. Madhab Narzary    Vill- 1 No Goirahaga         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9194070  E-93.6624820

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker -S- 2X2600 1200 Bogori -B- 1X2400 2400
Sotiana -S- 1X600 600 Tamul -S- 12X375 4500
G.Neem -B- 1X1800 1800 Total Rs=6900

Total Rs=3600
Net Amount Rs= 3600+6900=10,500/-(Ten Thousand 
Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Ranjoy Basumatary   S/o Lt Aaula Basumatari    Vill- 1 No Goirahaga         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No  N- 26.9370750  E-93.6732570

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sowalu  -M- 1X1800 1800 Jamuk -B- 6X7200 43200
S. Kathal -M- 1X2400 2400 Do- M- 2X3000 6000

Total Rs =4200 Bogari -B-1X2400 2400
Total Rs=51600

Total Rs 4200+51600=55,800/- (Fifty Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Monjoy Narzary  S/o Lt. Ranendra Narzary    Vill- Aamguri        Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No   N- 26.969603480  E-93.6805170

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker Puli 15x30 450 Tamul -S- 15X375 5625
Sum Puli 10X30 300 Anarash 20X50 1000
Karoch -M- 1X1250 1250 Bogori -M- 3X1440 4320

Total Rs=2000 Total Rs=10945

Net Amount= 2000+10945=12,945/-(Twelve Thousnad 
Nine Hundred Fourty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sushil Doimary   S/o Lt Champa Doimary    Vill- Alaipur       Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9527680  E-93.7055960

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 60X50 3000
Anarash 50X25 1250

Total Rs=4250

Net Amount= 4,250/-(Four Thousand Two hundred 
Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Muktinath Basumatary   S/o Kalendra Basumatary   Vill- Alaipur         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9603820  E-93.695440

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Simalu -S- 2X600 1200 Tamul -B- 25X1200 30000

Total Rs=1200 Do- M- 9X375 3375
Do -S- 72X50 3600
Kol 20X80 1600
Aam Puli 5X100 500
Nemu -S- 5X600 3000
Chah Pat  500X165 82500

Total Rs=124575

Net Amnt=1200+124575=1,25,775/- (One Lakh Twenty 
Five Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Japeth  Narzary   S/o Lt Rajen Narzary    Vill- Alaiguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9627230  E-93.6821970

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 13X1200 15600

Total Rs= 15600

Net Anmt= 15,600/-(Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Khageswar Basumatary   S/o Sagan Basumatary  Vill- Daimalu        Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9666610  E-93.694110

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Simolu -M- 1800 1800 Jalfia -B- 1X4800 4800
Sowalu -M- 1800 1800 Do- M- 6X3000 18000
Robar -M- 7X1200 8400 Madhuri M-7X840 5880
Sajina -M- 6X600 1200 Kathal -S- 2X1800 3600
Agar Puli 15X30 3600 Narical -M- 10X2760 27600

450 Amita -M- 10X360 3600
Total Rs=17250 Amita -M- 10X360 8400

Pan -M- 8X1050 4200
Outenga -S- 5X840 4500
Nemu -M- 6X1200 7200
Tamul -B- 31X1200 37200
Do -M- 40X375 15000

Total Rs=139980
Net Amount =17250+139980=1,57,230/- (One Lakh 
Fifty Seven Thousand Two Hundred Thirty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Rajesh Basumatary   S/o Sapat Basumatary   Vill- Alaiguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9647880  E-93.682260

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Arjun -M- 1X1800 1800 Aam  -M- 1X1800 1800
Gomari  -M- 1X3750 3750 Teteli   -M- 1X1200 1200
Chandan   -M- 2X1800 3600 Khatal -S- 5X1800 9000
Simolu   -M- 1 X1800 1800 Aam -S- 6X100 600
Rabor -M- 10 X1200 12000 Madhuri - S- 5X360 1800
Hilikha -M- 1X3600 3600 Bortenga  -M- 5X600 3000

Total Rs= 26500 Naricall -S- 10 X600 6000
Tamul -B- 60 1200 72000
Do- M-25X375 9375
Pan -M- 10X1050 10500
Lechu -S- 4X1800 7200
Nemu -M- 12X600 1200
Atlah -M- 2X600 1000
Anarash 20 X 50 1440
Bel   -M- 1X1440 840
Outenga   -M- 1X840 2880
Aamlakhi   -M- 2X1440 600
Kordoi   -M- 1X600 Total Rs=137635

Net Amnt=26550+137635=1,64,185/-(One Lakh Sixty 
four Thousand One Hundred Eighty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sapat Basumatary   S/o Satish Basumatary   Vill- Alaiguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.969631070  E-93.6824350

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 12X1200 14400
Do- M- 44X375 20250
Anarash-60X50 3000
Kol 20 X180 3600

Total Rs=41250
Net Amount=41,250/-(Fourty One Thousand Two 
hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bijoy Basumatary   S/o Gamek Sing Basumatary     Vill- Alaipur         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9632660  E-93.6824610

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker Puli 30 X30 900 Tamul -S- 250X50 12500
Simolu 25X24 600 KaJu -S- 25X100 2500

Tamul =1500 Nemu -S- 20X600 12000
Kol - 18X180 3240
Anarash 25X50 1250
Naricall -S- 5X600 3000
Madhuri -M- 8X840 6720

Total Rs=41210

Net Amnt=1500+41210=42,710/- (Fourty Two 
Thousand Seven Hundred Ten)

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Jun Basumatary   S/o Ganek Sing Basumatary    Vill- AlaiPur         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9635280  E-93.6826830

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker Puli 20X30 600 Tamul -S- 80X50 4000

Total Rs=600 Kol 20 X180 3600
Naricall -S- 10X600 6000

Total Rs=13600

Net Amnt=600+13600=14,200/- (Fourteen Thousand 
Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Rajesh Basumatary   S/o Sapat Basumatary    Vill- AlaiPur         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9639780  E-93.6829930

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Agar Puli 16X63 1008 Tamul -S- 40X50 2000

Total Rs=1008 Naricoll -S- 6X600 3600
Bogori -M- 1X600 600
Nemu -S- 10 X600 6000

Total Rs=12200

Net Amnt=1008+12200=13,208/-(Thirteen Thousand 
Two Hundred Eight) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Debaraa Mochahary  S/o Lt Matesh Mochahary    Vill- AlaiPur(Patabgarh) Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N- 26.9670750  E-93.6732570

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 95X50 4750
Kol 35X180 6300
Amita 10X360 3600
Naricall -S- 2X600 1200
Aampuli  5X100 500
Nemu -S- 15X600 9000
Madhuri -S- 2X360 720

Total Rs=26070

Net Amnt= 26,070/-(Twenty Six Thousand Seventy) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Nikhil Muchahary   S/o Lt. Jusef Mochahary Vill- AlaiPur (PatabGarh) Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9650120  E-93.6839850

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 80X50 4000
Amita Puli 100X30 3000
Aam Puli25X100 2500
Asfal Puli 4X180 720
Nemu -S- 2X600 1200

Total Rs=11420
Net Amnt=11,420/- (Eleven Thousand four Hundred 
Twenty) Only

Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp
Sri Muktinath Basumatary   S/o Lt. Kalendra Vill- AlaiPur (Patabgarh) Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.964880  E-93.683860

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 20X50 1000

Total Rs=1000

Net Amnt=1000/- (One Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri S. Soran Basumatary   S/o Lt. Ch. Sing Basumatary Vill- AlaiPur (PatabGarh) Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No  N- 26.9650240  E-93.6844950

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Madhuri Puli 30X24 7200 Kol 10 X180 1800
Simolu 30X24 7200 Aam Puli 15X100 1500
Sotiana 10X30 300 Nemu -S- 12X600 7200

Total Rs=1740 Tamul -S- 30 50 1500
Total Rs=12000

Net Amnt =1740+12000=13740/- (Thirteen Thousand 
Four Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Minesar Doimary   S/o Nara Sing Doimary    Vill- AlaiPur         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9635280  E-93.6826830

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Simalu -M- 3X1800 5400 Aam Puli 15X100 1500
Velker -M- 2X1800 3600 Total Rs=1500
Do- S- 5X600 3000

Total Rs=12000
Net Amount =12000+1500=13500/- (Thirteen Thousand 
Five Hundred) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Moniram Bosumatary   S/o Maoriya Basumatary    Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9651140  E-93.6830830



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati 20X150 3000
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800
Velker -S- 9X600 5400

Total Rs= 10200

Net Amnt= 10,200/- (Ten Thousand Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Moniram Narzary   S/o Lt.Rajen Narzary    Vill-Alaiput         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9650470  E-93.6845680

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B.Puma -M- 1X2400 2400 Tamul -B- 11X1200 13200
Velker -M- 2X1800 3600 Do- M- 6X375 2250

Total Rs=6000 Anarash 34X50 1700
Total Rs=17150

Net Amnt= 6000+17150=23,150/-(Twenty Three 
Thousand One Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Pratap Narzary   S/o Amin Narzary    Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9650470  E-93.6845680

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
B.Puma -M- 1X2400 2400 Tamul -B- 11X1200 13200
Velker -M- 2X1800 3600 Do- M- 6X375 2250

Total Rs=6000 Anarash 34X50 1700
Total Rs=17150

Net Amnt= 6000+17150=23,150/-(Twenty Three 
Thousand One Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Pratap Narzary   S/o Lt. Amin Narzary    Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9650470  E-93.6845680

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  60 X 150 9000 Bogori -B- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs=9000 Total Rs=1440

Net Amnt= 9000+1440=10,440/- (Ten Thousand four 
Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Budhadeb Narzary   S/o Lt. Amin Narzary    Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No                   N- 26.9657850  E-93.6871480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  210 X150 31500

Total Rs=31500

Net Amonut =31,500/-(Thirty One Thousand Five 
Hundred) Only

Sri Pratap Narzary   S/o Lt. Amin Narzary    Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N- 26.9654320  E-93.6864040

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati Jati 30X150 4500 Tamul -B- 10X1200 12000

Total RS=4500 Tamul -M- 50X375 18750
Do- S- 10X506 500
Nemu - S- 26X600 15600
Anarash 25X50 1250
Naricall -S- 4X600 2400

Total Rs=50500

Net Amnt= 4500+50500=55,000/-(Fifty Five Thousand) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Danswrang  Doimary    S/o Lt. Thobgang Doimary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-                 0  E-                   0

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  24X150 36000 Aam 10X100 1000

Total Rs=3600 Total Rs=1000
Net Amount =36000+1000=37,000/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dilip  Doimary    S/o Lt. Thobgang Doimary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No                      N-26.9657860  E-93.6871490

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati  390X150 58500 Tamul -B- 5X1200 6000

Total Rs=58500 Nemu -B- 2X1200 2400
Anarash 105X50 5250

Total Rs= 13650

Net Amnt= 58500+13650=72,150/- (Seventy Two 
Thousand One Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Maoriya Basumatary    S/o Lt. Debaru Bosumatary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No         N-26.9603820  E-93.6954480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Hilikha 1X3600 3600 Kathal -M-  1X1800 6000
Bah Jati  200X150 30000 Komola -S-  1X600 600

Total Rs=33600 Anarash 50X50 2500
Total Rs= 4900

Net Amnt=33600+4900=38,500/- (Thirty Eight 
Thousand Five Hundred) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Uma Kt. Doimary    S/o Lt. Thabagang Doimary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9548540  E-93.6960820



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Simalu -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul -S- 12X375 4500

Total Rs=1800 Total Rs= 4500
Net Amonut = 1800+4500=6300/- (Six Thousand Three 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Achinta    S/o Lt. Bijoy   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9603820  E-93.6954480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Korai -S- 5X600 3000 Jamuk (M) 1X1800 1800
Dimoru -S- 4X600 2400 Aam -M- 3X1800 5400
Velker -S- 1X600 600 Total Rs=7200
Do puli -12X30 660

Total Rs=6660
Net Amnt = 6660+7200=13860/- (Thirteen Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Goutam Basumatary    S/o Lt. Khagen Basumatry  Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9659420  E-93.688360

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Koroi -M-1X3000 3000 Aam -B- 2X7200 1440
Udal -M- 1X1800 1800 Do- M-  1X1800 1,800

Total Rs=4800 Tamul -S- 9X375 3375
Aam -B- 1X7200 7200

Total Rs=26775

Net Amnt = 4800+26775=31,575/- ( Thirty One 
Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Five)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Nagar Goyary    S/o Lt. Bisti Goyary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9603820  E-93.6954480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Bah Jati 205X150 30750 Outenga  -M- 3X1440 4320
Simalu -M- 1X1800 1800 Anarash 50X50 2500
Poma -S- 2X600 1200 Total Rs=6820

Total Rs=33750

Net Amnt= 33750+6820=40,570/-(Fourty Thousand Five 
Hundred Seventy) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dhaneswar Narzary    S/o Lt.Baba Narzary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9603820  E-93.6954480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sam -M- 3X1800 5400 Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800
Sotiana -S- 1X 600 600 Leteku -M- 1X1440 1440
Bah Jati  30X150 4500 Kathal -M- 1X1800 1800

7500 Anarash 20X50 1000
Total Rs=18000 Total Rs= 6040

Net Amnt=1800+6040=24,040/- (Twenty Four Thousand 
Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Swbla Basumatary   S/o Lt.Donga Basumatary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9659690  E-93.6889480

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
T. Padma -M- 1X1200 1200 Anarash 150X50 7500

Total Rs=1200 Tamul -M- 5X375 1875
Total Rs=9375

Net Amnt= 1200+9375=10,575/- (Ten Thousand Five 
Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Hari Basumatary    S/o Lt. Mangal Basumatary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.              0  E-93.                  0

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sowra -M- 2X1800 3600 Tamul -B- 20X1200 24000
Gomari -S- 1X600 600 Do -S- 5X50 250
Korai -S- 1X600 600 Anarash 45 X50 2250
Bah Jati  80X150 12000 Total Rs=26500

Total Rs=16800
Net Amnt=16800+26500=43,300/- (Fourty Three 
Thousand Three Hundred ) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Surendra Basumatary    S/o Dinendra Basumatary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9660760  E-93.6906710

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Sotiana -B- 1X3600 3600 Tamul -M- 15X375 24000
Sisu -M- 1X3750 3750 Nemu -S- 3X600 250
Do- puli 8X63 504 Anarash 10 X50 500

Total Rs=7854 Total Rs=7925

Net Amnt=7854+7925=15,779/- (Fifteen Thousand 
Seven Hundred Seventy Nine) Only

Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp
Sri Mahadeb Basumatary    S/o Lt. Ranjit Basumatary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9659520  E-93.6894480

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Velker -S- 9X600 5400 Tamul -M- 15X375 5625

Total Rs=5400 Aam Puli 15X100 1500
Total Rs=7125

Net Amnt=5400+7125=12,525/- (Twelve Thousand Five 
Hundred Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sawari Basumatary    S/o Lt. Rajib Basumatary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.96060  E-93.690670

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Siraj -B- 1X3600 3600 Bogori -B- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs= 3600 Total Rs=1440

Net Amnt=3600+1440=5,040/- (Five Thousand Fourty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri  Hareswar Basumatary    S/o  Sonaram Basumatary Vill- Digambori       Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9659980  E-93.6896870

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
Simalu -B- 1X3600 3600 Aam -B- 1X7200 7200
T.Spoa -M- 2X3750 7500 Total Rs=7200
Segun -B- 2X7500 15000

Total Rs= 26100

Net Amnt=26100+7200=33,300/-(Thirty Three 
Thousand Three Hundred) Only

Amount Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Bhaben Fulguris    S/o Lt. Ramanandna Fulguris   Vill- Doimalu         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.8981510  E-93.6671980



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp

Rs P.
T. Padma -M- 1X1200 1200 Tamul -S- 12X50 600

Total Rs=1200 Total Rs=600

Net Amnt= 1200+600=1800/- (Eighteen Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dhaneswar Narzary    S/o Lt. Baba Narzary   Vill- Salbari         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9660750  E-93.6906790

Amount Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Narical -M- 1X600 600
Bogori -M- 2X1440 2880

Total Rs=3480

Net Amnt= 3,480/-(Three Thousand Four Hundred  
Eighty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Swragsan Boro    S/o  Teko Boro   Vill- Digambori         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.966070  E-93.6906730



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bogori -B- 1X2400 2400

Total Rs= 2400

Net Amnt=2400/- (Twenty Four Hundred) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala

Sri Nidoi Narzari    S/o Lt. Abhiram Narzary   Vill- Digombori         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9660750  E-93.6906730
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 3X1800 5400 Bogori -M- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs=5400 Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400
Naricall -M- 11X600 6600

Total Rs= 10440
Net Amnt=5400+10440=15,840/-(Fifteen Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fourty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri  Ajit Basumatary   S/o Lt. Ramesh Basumatary   Vill- Digambori         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9660690  E-93.6906740



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Jalfai -B- 7X4800 33600
Aamlakhi -B- 3X2400 7200
Tamul -B- 2 X1200 2400

Total Rs= 43200

Net Amnt=43200/-  (Fourty Three Thousnad Two 
Hundred) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

             Sri Bhaben Fulguris    S/o Lt. Ramanandna Fulguris    Vill- Doimalu         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9660690  E-93.6906730



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Thekera -M- 1X1440/- 1440

Total Rs=1440

Net Amnt= 1,440/- (One Thousand Four Hundred 
Fourty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sahadeb Mochahary    S/o Lt. Khagen Mochahary   Vill- Doimalu         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9268420  E-93.6282710



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Aam -B- 1X7200 7200

Total Rs=7200

Net Amnt=7200/- (Seven Thousand Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Pariram Basumatary    S/o Lt. Sigun Basumatary   Vill- Doimalu         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9268420  E-93.6282710

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -B- 1X3600 3600 Jamuk -B- 3X3000 6000
Sowalu -B- 1X2400 2400 Tamul -B- 5X1200 6000

Total Rs=6000 Total Rs=12000

Net  Amnt= 6000+12000=18000/-(Eighteen Thousand) 
only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Monbara Narzary    S/o Lt. Haching Narzary   Vill- Doimaluguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9268420  E-93.6282710

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Karoch -M- 1X1200 1200 Tamul -B- 3X1200 3600

Total Rs=1200 Total Rs=3600

Net Amnt= 1200+3600=4,800/-(Four Thousand Eight 
Hundred) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Amitab Narzary    S/o Monbara Narzary   Vill- Doimaluguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9936260  E-93.7166970



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bogori -B- 1X2400 2400
Aam -B- 1X7200 7200
Aam puli 25X100 2500

Total Rs=12,100

Net Amnt=12,100/- (Twelve Thousand One hundred) 
Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

       Sri Kamal Narzary    S/o Lt. Kalisoron Narzary   Vill- Doimaluguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9936260  E-93.7166970



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sowalu -B- 1X2400 2400 Jalfai -B- 1X1200 1200
Koroi -B- 1X6000 6000 Madhuri -M- 1X840 840

Total Rs=8400 Total Rs=2040

Net Amnt= 8400+2040=10,440/- (Ten Thousand Four 
Hundred Fourty)

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Amitab Narzary    S/o Lt. Monbara Narzary   Vill- Doimaluguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.264690  E-93.2687640



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Koroi -M- 1X300 3000 Bogori -B- 2X1440 2880

Total Rs= 3000 Total Rs=2880

Net Amnt=3000+2880=5,880/- (Five Thousand Eight 
Hundred Eighty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Sumbaru Machahary    S/o Lt. Manti Mochary   Vill- Doimaluguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.264690  E-93.2687650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Rain tree -B- 1X6000 6000 Aamlakhi -M- 1X1440 1440
Simolu -M- 2X1800 3600 Tamul -M- 4X750 3000
Velker -M- 3X1800 5400 Anarash 10X60 600
Korai -S- 4X600 2400 Total Rs=5040

Total Rs=17400
Net Amnt=17400+5040=22,440/-(Twenty Two 
Thousand Four Hundred Fourty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Purna Kt. Brahma    S/o Lt. Thaneswar Brahma   Vill- 2 No. Daimuguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9686320  E-93.7016330

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Swalu -S- 1X600 600 Bogori -B- 2X2400 4800
Sotiana -S- 1X600 600 Total Rs=4800
Do- -M- 1x1800 1800
Kutkhara -S- 1X600 600
Purja -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 5400
Net Amnt=5400+4800=10,200/-(Ten Thousand Two 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Monbaru Narzary    S/o Lt. Hachung Narzary   Vill- Doimaluguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.8984590  E-93.7306560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Purja -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs=1800

Net Amnt=1,800/- (One Thousand Eight Hundred) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Khwmdwn Narzary   S/o Lt. Monbaru Narzary   Vill- Doimalu guri        Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9685440  E-937010650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -B- 1X3600 3600 Bogori -M- 2X1440 2880

Total Rs= 3600 Total Rs=2880
Net  Amnt= 3600+2880=6,480/- (Six Thouand Four 
Hundred Eighty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Birkhan Brahma    S/o Lt. Rabindranath Brahma   Vill- Daimuguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.8984590  E-937306560



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Korai -B- 1X6000 6000 Tamul -S- 25X375 9375
Gohora -M- 1X600 600 Anarash 48X50 2400
Bah Jati 20X150 3000 Total Rs=11775

Total Rs=9600
Net Amnt=9600+11775=21,375/- (Twenty One 
Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Mainaw Brahma    S/o Lt.Thaneswar Brahma   Vill- Daimuguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9596390  E-93.6957650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati  120X150 18000 Tamul -M- 25X375 9375

Total Rs=18000 Anarash  30X50 1500
Total Rs= 10875

Net Amnt= 18000+10875=28,875/-(Twenty Eight 
Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Sri Dinesh Mochahary    S/o Lt.Bijoy Mochahary   Vill- 2 No. Daimaguri         Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9596390  E-93.6957650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
T.Sopa -B- 5X3750 18750 Bogori -B- 1X1440 1440
Wriaam -B-1X3600 3600 Tamul -M- 14X375 5250
Velker -S- 1X600 600 Anarash 40X50 2000
Dimoru -S- 3X600 1800 Total Rs=8690

Total Rs= 24750
Net Amnt=24750+8690=33,440/- (Thirty Three 
Thousand Four Hundred Fourty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

           Sri Binkhang Brahma    S/o Lt. Rabindranath Brahma   Vill- 2 No Daimuguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9685440  E-93.7010650



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -B- 1X3600 3600 Jamuk -M- 1X3000 3000
Kanchan -B- 2X2400 4800 Total Rs=3000
Bhomora -S- 2X600 1200

Total Rs=9600
Net Amout= 9600+3000= 12,600/-Twelve Thousand Six 
Hundred) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

            Sri Nijwm Basumatary  S/o Lt. Bhusan Basumatary   Vill-2 No Daimuguri    Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9692560  E-93.7034560



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
T.Sopa -B- 1X3750 3750 Aam -B- 3X3000 9000
G.Neem -M- 1X600 600 Outenga -B- 1X2400 2400
Azar -B- 2X3125 6250 Aam -S- 1X1800 1800
Moz -B- 1X1800 1800 Anarash 80X50 4000
Simolu -S- 6X600 3600 Tamul -M- 80X375 30000

Total Rs =16000 Do -S- 70 X50 3500
Total Rs=50700

Net Amnt= 16000+50700=66,700/- (Sixty Six Thousand 
Seven Hundred) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

        Sri Phwrmeilu Basumatary S/o Lt. S.Soran Basumatary Vill- 2 No Daimuguri Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No       N-26.9696340  E-93.7039450



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
B.Poma -B- 1X2400 2400 Aam -S- 5X1800 9000
Kanchan -M- 1X1200 2400 Tamul -B- 1X1200 1800
Sowalu -s- 3X600 1800 Do- M-  20X375 1200

Total Rs=6600 7500
Total Rs=19500

Net Amnt=6600+19500=26,100/-(Twenty Six Thousand 
One Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Budeswar Basumatary S/o Lt. Gobin Basumatary Vill- 2 No Daimouguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9696340  E-93.7039450

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 230x150 34500 Kathal -B- 3X3000 9000
Purja  -S- 2X600 1200 Aam -B- 2X1800 3600
Velker -S- 4X600 2400 Amora -B- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs=38100 Kol 4x 180 720
Jaluk 9X960 8640
Tamul -B- 30 X1200 36000
Do- M- 30X375 11250

Total Rs= 70650

Net Amnt= 38100+70650=1,08,750/- (One Lakh Eighty 
Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Daimu Islary S/o Lt. Tileswar Vill- 2 No Daimouguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.8984590  E-93.7306560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 6X375 2250
D- S- 14X50 700
Madhuri -M- 1X840 840
Do puli 5X60 300
Anarash 20X50 1000
Naricall 4X600 2400
Kol 4X180 720
Nemu -S- 6X600 3600
Atlash -S- 1X300 300

Total Rs=12110
Net Amnt= 12,110/-(Twelve Thousand One Hundred 
Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Binod Basumatary S/o Lt. Kerepa Basumatary Vill- Dimapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.970120  E-93.7049310

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul  -S- 40X50 2000
Anarash 95X50 4750
Nemu 5X600 3000

Total Rs =9750
Net Amnt = 9750/-(Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty) 
Only

Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp
         Sri Dalin Basumatary S/o Lt. Shabendra Vill- 2 No Daimouguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No                    N-26.9701170  E-93.7061490

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800
Koroi -M- 2X3000 6000

Total Rs=7800

Net Amnt=7,800/- (Seven Thousand Eight Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Daimu Islary S/o Lt. Tileswar Vill- 2 No Daimouguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9703870  E-93.7058880

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -M- 1X3000 3000
Koroi -M- 1X6000 6000

Total Rs=9000
Net Amnt= 9000/- (Nine Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

        Sri Phwrmalu Basumatary S/o Lt. S.Soran Basumataty Vill- 2 No Daimouguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9706010  E-93.7062310

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sowah -B- 2X1800 3600 Narical -S- 6X600 3600
Simlu -B- 1X3600 3600 Tamul  -S- 30X50 1500
T. Sopa -M- 1X3750 3750 Bogari -M- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs=10950 Total Rs=6540

Net Amnt=10950+6540=17,490/-(Seventeen Thousand 
Four Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Bangal Borah S/o Lt. Tekla Borah Vill- 2 No Dimapur(Alupara)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9706020  E-93.7062320

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bogori -M- 4X1440 5760
Nemu 8x600 4800
Aam 2X1800 3600
Tamul -M- 5X375 1875
Do- S- 16X50 800
Naricall -S- 5X600 3000

Total Rs= 19835
Net Amount=19,835/-(Nineteen Thousand Eight 
Hundred Thirty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Ajit Basumatary S/o Lt. Sankar Basumatary Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No                       N-26.8981520  E-93.671990

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 40X50 2000
Naricall -S- 10X600 6000
Kol 10 X 180 1800
Aam -S- 1X1800 1800
Nemu -S- 10 X1200 12000

Total Rs=23600
Net Amnt=23,600/- (Twenty Three Thousand Six 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

        Sri Ratan Basumatary   S/o Lt. Ratneswar Basumatary  Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur.  FRC  Dag No                N-26.9716710  E-93.7095540

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 50 X50 2500
Nemu -S- 10 X 600 6000
Anarash -S- 60 X50 3000
Naricall 5X600 3000
Aampuli 20X100 2000
Kathal 25X100 2500

Total Rs= 19000
Net Amnt = 19,000/- (Ninteen Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

        Sri Pramanath  Mochahary S/o Lt. Mathes Mochahary Vill- 2 No Daimalu  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No       N-               0  E-                  0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari -B- 1X7500 7500 Jamuk -M- 2X3000 6000
Do- M- 2X3750 7500 Aam -M- 1X3000 3000
G Neem -S- 1X600 600 Narical -M- 1X2760 2760
Bah Jati  150X150 2250 Anarash 30X50 1500

Total Rs =38100 Nemu (S0 10X600 6000
Tamul -B- 25X1200 30000
Tamul -M- 15X375 5625
Do-S- 50 X50 2500

Total Rs =57385
Net Amnt= 38100+57385=95,485/-(Ninty Five Thousand 
Four Hundred Eighty Five) Only 

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Tirthanath Brahma S/o Lt. Chaitunath Brahma Vill- Alupara Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.7916720  E-93.7095550

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
K.Sura -B- 1X1200 1200 Kathal -B- 2X3000 6000
G.Neem -M- 1200 1200 Aam-B- 1X3000 3000
Velker -S- 1X600 600 Kathal -M- 15X1800 1800
Bah Jati 100X150 15000 Jaluk -M- 15X960 14400

Total R=18000 Lechu -M- 1x1800 1800
Asfal -M- 8X600 4800
Naricall -B- 4X4080 16320
Do- M- 1X2760 2760
Do-S- 8x600 4800
Anarash 20X50 1000
Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800
Amita -M- 5X360 1800
Tamul -B- 35X1200 42000
Do- M-9X375 3375

Total Rs=105655

Net Amnt=18000=105655=1,23,655/-( One Lakh 
Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Bipin Narzary S/o Lt. Haliram Narzary Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9701740  E-93.7143280

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Amari -M- 1X3000 3000 Jamuk -M- 2X1800 3600
Gomari -M-2x3750 7500 Madhuri -M- 2X840 1680
G.Neem -M- 1X1800 1800 Lechu -M- 1X1800 1800

123000 Asfal -M- 3X600 1800
Jalfai -M-1X3000 1800
Anarash 120X50 3000
Nemu -S- 10X600 6000
Narical -M- 5X2760 6000
Do- S-6X600 13800
Tamul -B- 38 X1200 3600
Do- M- 15X375 45600
Do- S-30X50 5625

1500
Total Rs= 94005

Net Amnt= 12300+94005=1,06,305/-(One Lakh Six 
Hundred Three Hundre Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Prancish Mochahary S/o Lt. Ramesh Mochahary Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.               0  E-93.                       0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kathal -B- 1X7200 7200
Aam -B- 5X3000 15000
Lechu -M- 1X1800 1800
Asfal -M- 2X600 1200
Sajina -B- 1X2400 2400
Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800
Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Leteku -M- 1X1440 1440
Naricall -M- 4X2760 5520
Tamul -B- 30 X1200 36000
Do - M- 30X375 11250

Total Rs= 85410
Net Amnt= 85,410/- (Eigtht Five Thousand Four 
Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Monju Mochahary W/o Lt. Manikatnta Mochahary Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9701740  E-93.7143280

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 5X375 1875
 Do- S- 20X50 1000

Total Rs= 2875

Net Amnt=2,875/- (Two Thousand Eight Hundred 
Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Nikash Mochahary S/o Lt. Ripin Mochahary Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.968720  E-93.715480

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 20 X 1200 24000
Tamul M- 25X750 18750
Do- S- 30X50 1500
Madhuri -B- 5X1200 6000
Nemu -B- 8x1200 9600
Kol 25X180 4500
Bogori -M- 5X960 2880
Pan -M- 5X1050 4800
Leteku -M- 2X1440 5250
Naricall -M- 6X2760 2880
Do- B-2X4080 16560
Do- S- 10X600 8160

6000
Total Rs= 110880

Net Amnt=11,08,80/-(Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred 
Eighty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Dhritaraj  Mochahary S/o Lt. Monikanta Mochahary Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9690270  E-93.7152510



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana S- 3X600 1800 Tamul -B- 20X1200 24000

Total Rs= 1800 Do- M- 25 X375 9375
Do - S- 30X50 1500
Anarash 30X50 6000
Nemu -S- 10 X600 3600
Narical -10X360 Total Rs =45975

Net Amnt= 1800+45975= 47775/-(Fourty Seven 
Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Ruaush Basumatary S/o Lt. Gopinath Basumatary Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9701740  E-93.7143280

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -S- 40X600 24000 Tamul -S- 400X50 20000

Total Rs= 24000 Anarash 250 X50 12500
Tamul -M- 50X375 22500

Total Rs=55000

Net Amount =24000+55000=79,000/-(Seventy Nine 
Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Paren Brahma S/o Lt. Sunil Brahma Vill- Alupara  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.968480  E-93.7155720

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati  80 X150 12000 Tamul -M- 20X375 7500
Koroi -S- 10X600 6000 Chah Pat 900X189 170100
Kadam -M- 1800 1800 177600

Total Rs=19800
Net Amnt= 19800+177600 =1,97,400/- (One Lakh Ninty 
Seven Thousand Four Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Arun sing Narzary S/o Lt. Darensing Narzary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.8984590  E-93.71306560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 23X375 8625
Do- S- 53 X50 2650
Anarash 40 X50 2000

Total Rs= 13275

Net Amnt= 13,275/- (Thirteen Thousand Two Hundred 
Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Ranjan Basumatary S/o Lt. Daren Sing Basumatary Vill-2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.8984590  E-93.7306560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 25 X 375 3750
Do- S- 8X50 400
Anarash 40X50 2000

Total Rs= 6150

Net Amnt=6,150/- (Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty) 
Only

Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp
         Sri Sailen Narzary  S/o Lt. Gobising Narzary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9542520  E-93.77608090

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker  -S- 5X600 3000 Tamul -M- 25 X375 9375

Total Rs=3000 Do-  S- 10X50 500
Total Rs=9875

Net Amnt= 3000+9875=12,875/-(Twelve Thousand 
Eight  Hundred Seventy Five)  Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Palen Narzary S/o Lt. Gobinsing Narzary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9542520  E-93.7608050

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana  -M- 2X1800 3600
Velker -S- 16X600 9600
Tamul -S- 10 X50 500
Anarash 40 X50 2000
Naricall -S-  4X600 2400

Total Rs= 18100
Net Amnt=18,100/-(Eighteen Thousand One Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Monidra Narzary S/o Lt. Haliram Mochahary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9701740  E-93.7143280

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bogori -B- 1X1440 1440
Kol -12 X180 2160
Tamul -S- 35X50 1750
Naricall -S- 5X600 3000

Total Rs=8350

Net Amnt= 8,350/- (Eight Thousand Three Hundred 
Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         SriArjun Basumatary S/o Lt. Nagaram Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9831640  E-93.7373020

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Korach  -M-  2X1200 2400 Bogori -B_ 2400 2400
Do- S- 4X600 2400 Tamul -S- 52X50 2600

Total Rs= 4800 Nemu (S) 6X600 3600
Total Rs= 8600

Net Amnt= 4800+8600=13,400/ ( Thirteen Thousand 
Four Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Labaram Basumatary S/o Lt. Nagaram Basumataryy Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No       N-26.965620  E-93.7207440

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Karach -S- 2X600 1200 Bogori -M- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs-1200 Tamul -S- 5X50 250
Anarash 15X50 750
Nemu -- 5X600 3000
Kol 5X180 900
Naricall -S- 9X360 3240

Total Rs=9580

Net Amnt= 1200+9580=10,780/ (Ten Thousand Seven 
Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Sukasiri Basumatary  S/o Lt. Mohen Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9663440  E-93.7203430

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -S- 5X600 3000 Tamul -S- 10 X50 500

Total Rs=3000 Kol 10 X 180 1800
Total Rs=2300

Net Amnt=3000+2300=5,300/-(Five Thousand Three 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Birbol Basumatary  S/o Lt. Mongal Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9663560  E-93.7204890

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Korach -S- 4x600 2400 Tamul -S- 21 X50 1050

Total Rs=2400 Total Rs= 1050

Net Amnt= 2400+1050=3,450/-(Three Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty)  Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Debeswar Basumatary  S/o  Kamal Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.916070  E-93.6624280

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Korach -S- 10X600 6000 Tamul -S- 50X50 2500

Total Rs=6000 Total Rs=2500

Net Amnt= 6000+2500=8,500/-(Eigth Thousand Five 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Nihal  Basumatary  S/o Lt. Ganesh Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9155020  E-93.6713560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bogori -B- 1X2400 2400
Tamul -S- 15X50 750
Nemu _S- 5X600 3000
Jamuk -X- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 7950

Net Amnt= 7,950/- (Seven Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Kiran Basumatary  S/o Lakheswar  Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9651740  E-93.7206780

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
T Padma -M- 4X1200 4800 Kol 12X240 2800

Total Rs=4800 Anarash 40X50 2000
Tamul -S- 30X50 1900
Anarash 15X100 1500

Total Rs= 8280

Net Amnt= 4800+8280= 13,080/- (Thirteen Thousand 
Eighty) Only

  Sri Umasoron Basumatary  S/o Lt. Lalit Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No          N-26.9689010  E-93.7487460

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul -S- 12X50 600
Gohora -S- 3X600 1800 Narical 2X600 1200
Korach -S- 5X600 3000 Total Rs=1800

Total Rs= 6600
Net Amnt=6600+1800=8,400/-(Eight Thousand Four 
Hundred) only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Dulal Islary  S/o Lt. Serna Islary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9898270  E-93.7354260

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Korach -S- 5X600 3000 Tamul -S- 20 X50 1000
Do- Puli 15X30 450 Total Rs=1000

Total Rs=3450
Net Amnt= 3450+1000=4,450/-(Four Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifty) Only

         Sri Lakhiram Isnary  S/o Lt. Serna Islary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9689010  E-93.7487460

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 15X1200 18000
Do- M- 3- X375 11250
Do- S- 20 X50 1000
Anarash 78 X50 3900
Nemu -S0 8X600 4800
Aam (M) 1X1800 1800
Kathal -M- 3X1800 5400

Total Rs= 46150

Net Amnt= 46,150/- (Fourty Six Thousand One Hundred 
Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Swmdon Basumatary  S/o Lt. Ranjan Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.            0  E-93.             0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 7X1200 8400

Total Rs=8400

Net Amnt==8,400/- (Eigthy Four Thousand Four 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Lakheswar Brahma  S/o Lt.                               Vill-  Bikrampur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9504770  E-93.6523450

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Tamul -B- 35X1200 42000
Gomari 2X7500 15000 Do- M- 29 X375 10875
Velker 1X1800 1800 Bortenga -B-  1X1200 1200
Gomari -S- 3X600 1800 Nemu 2X1200 2400

Total Rs= 22350 Naricall -M-  4X600 2400
Koll 20 X240 4800

Total Rs= 63675

Net Anmt=22350+63675=86,025/- (Eighty Six Thousand 
Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Bihu Basumatary  S/o Lt. Subran Basumatary Basumatary Vill- N Sonapur Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No       N-26.9532460  E-93.6367720

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
B.Poma 6X6000 3600 Tamul -B- 56X1200 67200
Purja 1X1800 1800 Do- M-   5 X1200 18750
Gomari 1X7500 7500 Do- S- 600 X50 30000
Do- 1X3750 3750 Jaluk -M-  20 960 19200
Sisu 1X3750 3750 Madhuri 5X840 4200
G.Neem 3X1200 3600 Koll 5X240 1200
Oudal 1X1800 1800 Lichu -M- 6X1800 10800
B.poma 8X600 4800 Naricall 7X600 4200
Sagun 1X3750 3750 Total Rs=155550

Total Rs= 66750
Net Amnt= 66750 + 15550=2,22,300/-(Two Lakh 
Twenty Two Thousand Three Hundred) Only

     Sri Debender Mochahary  S/o Lt. Lapender Mochahary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9539150  E-93.6369610

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 1150X150 172500 Tamul _S- 300X50 15000

Total Rs= 172500 Aam -S- 5X1800 9000
Naricall -M- 8X600 4800
Tamul -B- 9X1200 10800
Jaluk -B_ 9X960 86400
Madhuri -M- 5X840 42000

Total Rs =52440

Net Amnt=172500+52440=2,24,940/-(Two Lakh Twenty 
Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sintamoni Mochahary  S/o Lt. Debendra Mochahary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9534490  E-93.636680

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 40X1200 48000
Do- M- 37 X375 13870
Narical -M- 10 X600 6000

Total Rs= 67875

Net Amnt= 67,875/-(Sixty Seven Thousand Eighty 
Hundred  Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Dhanuram Basumatary  S/o Lt. Balen Basumataryy Vill- Brahmapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9543020  E-93.6359560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu 4X1800 7200 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs=7200 Tamul _B- 16X1200 19200
Do- M- 97X375 3375

Total Rs=24375

Net Amnt=7200+24375=31,575/= (Thirty One Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Jaren Basumatary  S/o SukunSing Basumatary  Vill-Brahmapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9543020  E-93.6359560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu 2X188 3600 Tamul -S- 10X50 500
Gomari 1X3750 3750 Lichu -M- 29X1800 52200
Koroi 1X3000 3000 Total Rs=52700

Total Rs= 10350
Net Amnt=10350+52700=63,050/-(Sixty Three 
Thousand Fifty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri  Jyoti Doimary  S/o Lt. Maganandra Brahma Vill-Brahmapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9538330  E-93.6365960



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu 1X1800 1800 Tamul -B- 25X1200 30000
Koroi 1X3000 3000 Do M- 20X357 7500
Kardam 3X1800 5400 Do- 3X35X50 1750
Akechia 1X6000 6000 Aam -M-1X1800 1800
Bah Jati 20X150 3000 Chah Pat 403X189 76167

Total Rs=19200 117218

Net Amnt=19200+117218=1,36,417/-(One Lakh Thirty 
Six Four Hundred Seventeen) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Jadeb Doimary  S/o Lt. Magarndra Doimary Vill- Brahmapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9558130  E-93.63346770

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Akechia 1X3000 3000 Tamul -B- 14X1200 16800
Simolu  -S- 6X600 3600 Do- M- 9X375 3375

Total Rs= 6600 Do -S- 7X50 350
Lichu -M- 19X18 34200

Total Rs= 54725
Net Amnt=6600+54725=61,325/-(Sixty One Thousand 
Three Hundred Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Kamal Narzary S/o Lt. Naren Narzary Vill- Brahmapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9557620  E-93.6346770

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 18000 Madhuri  -M- 1X840 840

Total Rs= 18000 Kol - 20X180 3600
Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Narical -M- 4X600 2400
Tamul -B- 52X1200 62400
Do- -M- 16X375 6000
Do-- S- 10X50 500

Total Rs= 77540

Net Amnt=1800+77540=79,340/-(Seventy Nine 
Thousand Three Hundred Fourty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Narasinga Basumatary S/o Lt. Nalin Basumatary Vill- Brahmapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9562710  E-93.6342960

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari M- 1X3750 3750 Aam -M- 1X3000 3000
Karoch -M- 1X1200 1200 Do- M- 2X1800 3600
Bah jati 80X150 12000 Kol 20 X180 3600

Total Rs =16950 Naricall S- 2X600 1200
Jaluk M- 1X960 960
Pan -M- 3X1050 150
Tamul B- 30X1200 3150
Do- M- 12X375 36000
Do- S - 18X50 4500

900
Total Rs=56910

Net Amnt=16950+56910=73,860/- (Seventy Three 
Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sankar Basumatary  S/o Lt.Nagen Basumatary Vill-Brahmapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.95627110  E-93.6342690

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Karoch -S- 1X600 600 Tamul -B- 25X1200 30000
Gomari -S- 2X600 1200 Do- -M- 6 X375 2250

Total Rs=1800 Kol 10X180 1800
Nemu -M- 2X600 1200

Total Rs= 35250

Net Amnt=1800+35250=37,050/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand Fifty) Only

     Sri Gobin Doimary  S/o Lt. Kharde Doimary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9570810  E-93.6334960

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 20 X1200 24000
Do- Tamul -M- 8X375 3000
Do- S- 5X50 250
Naricall 600
Kol 15X180 2700

Total Rs= 30550
Net Amnt= 30,550/- (Thirty Thousand Five Hundred 
Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Suman Brahma  S/o Lt. Usundra Brahma Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9571650  E-93.6332440

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati  105X150 15750 Tamul -B- 7X1200 8400
Bah Bhuluka 15X150 2250 Total Rs=8400
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750
Karoch -B- 1X2400 2400

Total Rs= 24150
Net Amnt= 24150+ 8400=32,550/-(Thirty Two Thousand 
Five Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Jenkelab Brahma  S/o Lt. Usundra Brahma Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9564550  E-93.6485420

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Madhuri -B- 2X1200 2400
Tamal -B- 20X1200 24000
Do- M- 6X375 2250
Anarash 50 X50 2500
Amita -B- 2X600 1200

Total Rs= 32350

Net Amnt=32,350/- (Thirty Two Thousand Three 
Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Himalaya Basumatary  S/o Lt. Nilakanta Basumatary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9564550  E-93.6488520

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
B.Poma -B- 1X6000 6000 Tamul -B- 30X1200 36000
Do- M- 1X2400 2400 Do- M- 30X375=11250 11250
Koroi S- 6X600 3600 Do- S- 6X50 300
Gomari  -S- 2X600 1200 Kol 30 X180 5400

Total Rs= 13200 Naricall -M- 17X600 10200
Amita -B- 2X360 720
Nemu -M- 13X600 7800
Aam -M- 2X1800 3600
Madhuri M-2X840 1680

7680
Total Rs= 76950

Net Amnt= 13200+76950=90,150/-(Ninty Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mithisa Basumatary  S/o Lt.Nilakatnta Basumatary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9578180  E-93.6331120



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
G.Neem -M- 1X1200 1200 Tamul -B- 25X1200 30000
Azar -S- 2X600 1200 Kol 10X240 2400

Total Rs= 2400 Bogori 2X144 -M- 1440 2880
Total Rs= 35280

Net Amnt =2400+35280= 37,680/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand Six Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Samarth Basumatary  S/o Lt.Bidyanath Basumatary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9564550  E-93.6485420

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 20X1200 24000
Tamul -M- 10X375 3750
Do- S- 10X500 500
Kol 6X180 1080
Narical -M- 3X600 1800

Total Rs=31103
Net Amnt= 31,103/ (Thirty One Thousand One  Hundred 
Three) Only- 

     Sri Bigrai Narzary  S/o Rupen Narzary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9580010  E-93.6326650

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
B.Poma -S- 3X600 1800 Outenga  -B- 1X2400 2400
Koroi -S- 2X600 1200 Tamul -B- 20X1200 24000

Total Rs= 3000 Do- M- 48X375 18000
Total Rs= 4440

Net Amnt=3000+44400= 47,400/- (Fourty Seven 
Thousand Four Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Jaikhong Basumatray  S/o Lt.Sri Seben Basumatary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9564560  E-93.6485430

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Hilikha -M- 2X3600 7200 Aam -M- 3X1800 5400
B.Poma -S- 8X600 4800 Kathal -M- 2X1800 3600
Sotiana S 2X600 1200 Madhuri -S- 3X360 1080
Koroi -S- 1X600 600 Naricall -M- 4X600 2400
Bah Jati 105X150 15750 Do- B- 1X2760 2760

Total Rs= 29550 Nemu -M- 2X600 1200
Kol 10X180 3600
tamul -B- 19X1200 22800
Do- M- 33X375 12375
Do- S- 69 X50 3450
Pan -M- 1X1050 1050

Total Rs= 59715
Net Amnt= 29550+59715=89,265/-(Eighty Nine 
Thousand Two  Hundred Sixty Five) 

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ruhini Basumatary  S/o Maina Basumatary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9584770  E-93.63244020

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Azar -M- 2X3125 6250 Jamuk -M- 1X3000 3000

Total Rs= 6250 Tamul -B- 10X1200 12000
Koll - 5X180 900
Takou -M- 1X600 600

Total Rs=16500

Net Amnt= 6250+16500=22,750/-(Twenty Two 
Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sansuma Narzary  S/o Lt. Sri  Bisturam Narzary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9585470  E-93.6323270

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Azar -M- 1X3125 3125 Tamul -B- 27X1200 32400
Velker  -S- 4X600 2400 Do- M- 25X375 9375

Total Rs=2440 Kol 10X180 1800
Total Rs=43575

Net Amnt=5525+43575=49,100/-(Fourty Nine Thousand 
One Hundred) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sanjib Narzary  S/o  Bisturam Narzary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9588630  E-93.6317370



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Naricall -B- 1X4080 4080
Tamul -B- 3X1200 3600
Do- M- 6X375 2250

Total Rs= 9930

Nrt Amnt= 9,930/-(Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Thaisuguri L.P School  Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No                                  N-26.                        0  E-93.                        0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800 Kol 12X180 2160
Suwalu -S- 2X600 1200 Anarash 20X50 1000

Total Rs= 3000 Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400
Do- -M- 14X375 5250

Total Rs= 10810
Net Amnt= 3000+10810=13,810/-(Thirteen Thousand 
Eight Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mangal Basumatary  S/o Lt. Bisti Basumatary Vill-Thaisuguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.99364550  E-93.6485420

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B-6X1200 7200
Aampuli 10X100 1000

Total ,Rs=8200

Net Amnt=8,200/- (Eight Thousand Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri  Birmal Basumatary  S/o Lt. Rupram Basumatary Vill- Thaisuguri Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9564560  E-93.6485430

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400
Do- -M- 3X750 2250

Total Rs= 4650

Net Amnt= 4,650/- (Four Thousand Six Hundred ) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Dhanewar Basumatary  S/o  Thengwna Basumatary Vill- N.Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26959445.0  E-93.6315180

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 8X1200 9600
Anarash 10X50 500
Bortenga --M-  1X600 600
Amita -M- 5X160 1800

Total Rs= 12500

Net Amnt= 12,500/- (Twelve Thousand Five  Hundred) 
Only 

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Joy Sing Mochahary  S/o Dekla Mochahary Vill- Thaisuguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9594570  E-93.6314830

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 1800 1800 Tamul -B- 4X1200 4800

Total Rs =1800 Do- M- 5X 375 1875
Anarash 20X50 1000

Total RS= 7675
Net Amnt=1800+7675=9,475/-(Nine Thousan Four 
Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sanjit Mochahary  S/o Mangal Mochahary Vill- Thaisuguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9718940  E-93.6339720

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400
Do- M- 4X750 3000
Anarash 10X50 500

Total Rs= 5900

Net Amnt= 5,900/- (Five Thousand Nine Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Amarsing  Mochahary  S/o Delka Mochahary Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9596290  E-93.6313180

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
B.Poma -M- 1X2400 2400 Tamul -B- 7X1200 8400
Velker -M- 1800 1800 Do- - M- 5X375 1875
Sotiana - S- 3X600 1800 Nemu -M- 1X600 600
Simolu- -M-- 1800 1800 Anarash -10X50 500

Total Rs=7800 Koll - 20X180 3600
Naricall -M- 2X600 1200

Total Rs= 16175

Net Amnt= 7800+1617=23,975/-(Twenty Three 
Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Swrngsrian Goyari  S/o Sai Rameswar Goyari Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9721410  E-93.6351690

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 5X1200 6000
Do-- M-- 5X375 1875

Total Rs=7875

Net Amnt=7,875/- (Seven Thousand Eight Hundred 
Seventy Five) Only

Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp
     Sri  Marbang Basumatary  S/o Lt. Butbar Basumatary Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9599630  E-93.630990

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 3X1200 3600
Do- M- 7X375 2625

Total Rs= 6225

Net Amnt=6,225/-(Six Thousand Two Hundred Twenty 
Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Saitay Sing Basumatary  S/o Lt.Danka Basumatary Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9598830  E-93.6310270

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 9X750 6750
Do- S- 2X50 100

Total Rs=6850
Net Amnt=6,850/- (Six Thousand Eight Hunderd Fifty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Katiram Baglary S/o Lt. Juhen Baglary Vill-Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9601180  E-93.6310520

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul-B- 4X1200 4800
Do- -M- 2X375 750
Kol 35X180 6300
Madhuri -M- 1X840 840
Narical S- 6X360 2160
Anarash 10X50 500
Nemu 1x600 600

Total Rs= 15950
Net Amnt=15,950/- Fifteen Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Thengwana Basumatary  S/o Lt. Rabiram Basumatary Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9602220  E-93.6307320

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kol 10X240 2400

Total Rs= 2400

Net Amnt= 2,400/- (Two Thusand Four Hundred) Only

     Sri Raan Basumatary  S/o Lt.                          Basumatary Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9603030  E-93.6304280

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kadam -B- 1X3600 3600 Tamul -B- 12X1200 14404875
Gomari -S- 1X600 600 Do- M- 13X375 500

Total Rs=4200 Do- S- 10X50 2700
Kol 15X180 1000
Anarash 20X50 1800
Naricall--S- 360 Total Rs= 25275

Net Amnt= 4200+25275=29,475/- (Twenty Nine 
Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Lakhindar Baglary  S/o Sri Suren Baglary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9610750  E-93.6302820

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari ---M--- 1X3750 3750 Bogori -M- 1440X1 1440

Total Rs= 3750 Koll -- 20X180 3600
Total Rs=5040

Net Amnt= 3750+5040=8,790/-(Eight Thousand Seven 
Hundred Ninty) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri  Praneswar Basumatary  S/o Sri Upen Basumatary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9609730  E-93.6302220



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 60X1200 7200
Do- -M- 50 x375 18750
Anarash 70X50 3500
Koll= 10X180 1800
Naricall -M- 10X600 6000
Nemu -M- 5X600 3000
Lichu S- 3X1800 5400
Madhuri 3X360 1080

Total Rs=111530
Net Amnt= 1,11,530/- (One Lakh Eleven Thousand Five 
Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Dhaniram Basumatary  S/o Sri rabiram Basumatary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9676040  E-93.6149730

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Madhuri -M- 1X1440 1440
Koll 30 X180 5400
Anarash 10X50 500
Tamul -B- 5X1200 6000
Do- M- 10X375 3750

  Total Rs=17090 
Net Amnt= 17,090/-(One Thousand Seven Hundred 
Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Rahu Basumatary S/o Sri Kamdura Basumatary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9616440  E-93.6295110

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
T. Sopa -S- 11X600 6600 Nemu S- 3X600 1800
Korach --S-- 6X600 3600 Narcall -B- 1X2760 2760

Total Rs=10200 Do- S- 11X360 3960
Anarash 20X50 1000
Kol 10X180 1800
Tamul -B- 15X1200 18000
Do- S- 30X50 1500

Total Rs= 30820

Net Amnt=10200+30820=41,020/- (Fourty One 
Thousand Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Biran Baglary  S/o Sri Praben  Baglary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9620630  E-93.6290010

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Poma -M- 1X2400 2400 Kol 50X180 9000

Total Rs=2400 Nemu -B- 3X1200 3600
Tamul S- 51X50 2550

Total Rs=15150

Net Amnt=2400+15150=17,550/-(Seventeen Thousand 
Five Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bertang Basumatary  S/o Lt Laharam Basumatary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9623380  E-93.628770

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 20X750 15000
Kol- 5X240 1200

Total Rs=16200
Net Amnt=16,200/-(Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Janen  Basumatary  S/o Lt Sankar Sing Basumatary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9654610  E-93.6412560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kol 15 X240 3600
Tamul -S- 5X 375 1875
Nemu -S- 2X600 1200

Total Rs= 6675
Net Amnt= 6,675/-(Six Thousand Six Hundred Seventy 
Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Paudur Basumatary  S/o Lt Nagen Basumatary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9705140  E-93.6304880

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -S- 1X1800 1800 Tamul -B- 11X1200 13200
Velker -S- 2X1200 2400 Do- M- 10 X375 3750

Total Rs=4200 Anarash 15X50 750
Kol 15X50 720

Total Rs=18420

Net Amnt=4200+18420=22,620/- (Twenty Two Thusand 
Six Hundred Twenty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Beren Baglary  S/o Lt Kamal Sing Baglary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9646850  E-93.6400510

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kadam -M- 2X1800 3600 Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400

Total Rs=3600 Kol-- 4X240 960
Total Rs= 3360

Net Amnt= 3600+3360=6,960/-(Six Thousand Nine 
Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Raran Baglary S/o Lt Sutal Baglary  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9629990  E-93.6283960

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sisu -M- 1X3750 3750
Poma -M- 5X2400 12000
Gomari -M- 4X3750 15000
G.Neem -M- 4X1200 4800
T.Sopa -M- 1X3750 3750
Sisu -S- 13X600 7800

Total Rs= 47100
Net Amnt= 47,100/-(Fourty Seven Thousand One 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

    Thaichuguri Village Committee  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9676040  E-93.6149730

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 16X1200 19200
Do- M- 2X750 1500
Nemu -B- 10X1800 18000

Total Rs= 38700

Net Amnt= 38,700/-(Thirty Eight Thousand Seven 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bonjit Brahma  S/o Lt Suren Brahma  Vill- Thaichguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.                   0  E-93.                                 0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 15X1200 18000

Total Rs=18000

Net Amnt=18,000 (Eighteen Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Prasenjit Mochahary  S/o Lt Jinat Mochahary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9448490  E-93.66431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kadam -B- 1X3600 3600 Tamul -B- 7X1200 8400
Do- M- 2X1800 3600 Do-M- 8X750 6000

Total Rs= 7200 Total Rs =14400

Net Amnt= 7200+1440= 21,600/-(Twenty One 
Thousand Six Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Budheswar Muchahary  S/o Lt Kabin Muchahary  Vill- Sunapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9448340  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Agar -M- 1X2400 2400 Naricall -B-  6X4080 10500

Total Rs=2400 Do- M- 14X750 10500
Total Rs= 34980

Net Amnt= 2400+34980= 37,380/- (Thirty Seven 
Thousand Three Hundred Eighty) 

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Moheswar Narzary  S/o Lt Kalaram Narzary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.99474070  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Azar -B- 1x6250 6250 Tamul -M- 5X750 3750
Karach -B- 1X2400 2400 Kol 25X180 4500
Do- M- 2X1200 2400 Bogori 1440

Total Rs= 11050 Total Rs= 9690

Net Amnt= 11050+9690=20,740/- (Twenty Thousand 
Seven Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Niru Narzary  S/o Chalaman Narzary Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9484850  E-93.6441070

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
S. Khathal -M- 2X2400 4800 Aamlakhi -B- 1X2400 2400
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Tamul -B- 8X1200 9600
Azar -M- 2X3125 6250 Do- M- 10X375 3750
Kadam -M- 2X1800 3600 Total Rs= 15750
Do- S- 7X600 4200
Tezpat -S- 1X600 600
Poma -S- 2X600 1200
Bah Jati 60X150 9000

Toral Rs= 33400
Net Amnt= 33400+15750=49,250/-(Fourty Nine 
Thousand Two Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Rahen Basumatary  S/o Lt Rabiram Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9366020  E-93.6346050

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Karach -B- 1X2400 2400 Anarash 15X50 750
Bah Jati 90X150 13500 Total Rs = 750
Bah Bhuluka 40X150 6000

Total Rs= 21,900
Net Amnt= 21900 +750= 22,650/- (Twenty Two 
Thousand Six Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sumban Basumatary  S/o Lt Bahacharan  Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.                 0  E-93.                   0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 19X1200 22800
Do- M-28X375 10500
Do- S- 22X50 1100
Naricall -M- 4X600 2400
Anarash - 20X50 1000
Nachpati -M- 1X1200 1200
Lichu -M- 1X1800 1800
Amita -M- 3X600 1800

Total Rs=42600

Net Amnt =42,600/-(Fourty Two Thousand Six Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bani kanta Basumatary  S/o Lt BamaSoron Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9469080  E-93.642850

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -B- 3X3600 10800 Madhuri -M- 840X2 1680
Do- M- 3X1800 5400 Naricall -M-6X2760 16560
Do-- S- 3X600 1800 Nemu -S- 5X600 3000
Simolu -M-- 3X1800 5400 Tamul -B- 5X1200 6000
Do- S--- 2X600 1200 Do- M- 8X750 6000

Total Rs= 24600 Total Rs= 33240

Net Amnt= 24600+33240=57,840/-(Fifty Seven 
Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sansuma Basumatary  S/o Lt Bisnhu Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9514410  E-93.6434730

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800
Madhuri -M- 1X840 840
Nemu -S- 5X00 3000

Total Rs=5640

Net Amnt= 5,640/-(Five Thousand Six Hundred Fourty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bimala Narzary  W/o Lt LPannun  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474070  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 10X375 3750
Anarash 20X50 1000

Total Rs= 4750

Net Amnt= 4,750/-(Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

               Sri Lebendra Basumatary  S/o Lt Samasoron Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.             0  E-93                  0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Naricall -M- 6X2760 2760
Nemu -S- 5X600 3000
Anarash 50 X50 2500
Madhuri-B- 2X1200 2400
Madhuri -M- 3X840 2520
Tamul -B- 6-1200 7200
Do- -M- 20X750 15000
Do- S- 30 X50 1500

Total Rs= 50680

Net Amnt= 50,680/-(Fifty Thousand Six Hundred Eighty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bishnu Basumatary  S/o Lt Samasoran Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9484850  E-93.6441070

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 3X1200 3600
Do- M-  3X750 2250

Total Rs=5850

Net Amnt= 5,850/-(Five Thousand Eight Hundred)  Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bhanti Basumatary  S/o Lt Bimbar Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.94682880  E-93.643520

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Poma -M- 1X2400 2400 Aam -B-- 1X3000 3000
Velker -M- 1X2400 2400 Outenga -B- 2X2400 4800
Suwalu -B- 1X3600 3600 Tamul -B- 7X1200 8400

8400 Do- M- 11X375 4125
Anarash  20X50 1000

Total Rs=21325
Net Amnt= 8400+21325=29,725/- (Twenty Nine 
Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sankar Basumataer  S/o Lt  Seben Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474070  E-93.6631570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sowalu -B- 1X3600 3600 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Poma _B- 1X6000 6000 Kol -10X1800 1800
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul -B- 6X1200 7200

Total Rs=11400 Do- M- 13X375 4875
Do- S- 15X50 750
Aampuli 20X100 2000

Total Rs=18425

Net Amnt= 11400+18425=29,825/-(Twenty Nine 
Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Satindra Basumatary  S/o Lt  Rabiram Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.94410  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sisu -M- 1X3750 3750 Tamul -B- 12X1200 14,400
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Total Rs=14400
Do- S- 2X600 1200

Total Rs= 8700

Net Amnt=8700+1440=23,100/-(Twenty Three 
Thousand One Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mwjrang Brahma  S/o Lt Kabaram  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9448340  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sisu -M- 1X3750 3750 Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760
Sowalu -M- 1800 1800 Tamul -S- 15X50 750
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Total Rs = 3510

Total Rs=7350

Net Amnt=7350+3510=10,860/-(Ten Thousand Eight 
Hundred Sixty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ragumal Basumatary  S/o Lt Chandra  Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9469140  E-93.6445330

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 40X375 15000

Total Rs= 15000

Net Amnt= 15000/-(Fifteen Thousaand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

   Uttar Sonapur Rajgarh Commitee  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9495790  E-93.6444240

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 2X1200=2400 2400
Naricall  - M- 1X2760 2760

Total Rs=5260

Net Amnt= 5,160/-(Five Thousand One Hundred Sixty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Nijam Basumatary  S/o Lt Holiaram Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9480850  E-93.6441070

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 40X150 6000

Total Rs=6000

Net Amnt=6000/- (Six Thousand ) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Hemnath Brahma  S/o Lt Kabaram  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474070  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400

Total Rs=1800 Do- M- 5X750 3750
Naricall -M- 1X600 Total Rs= 6750

Net Anmt=1800+6750=8,550/-(Eight Thousand Five 
Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ratinda Doimary  S/o Lt Tulin Doimary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474080  E-93.6431580

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800 Anarash 25X50 1250
Sisu -M- 1X3750 3750 Tamul -S- 20X50 1000

Total Rs= 5550 Total Rs=2250

Net Amnt=5550+2250=7,800/-(Seven Thousand Eight 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Maheswar Basumatary  S/o Lt Chandra Basumatary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474060  E-93.6431560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kanchan -M- 1X2400 2400 Nemu -S- 8X600 4800

Total Rs=2400 Anarash- 35 X50 1750
Total Rs=6550

Net Amnt=2400+6550=8,950/-(Eight Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

         Sri Harilal Doimary  S/o Lt Kabinath Doimary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.                          0  E-93                      . 0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Akechia -M- 2X2400 4800

Total Rs= 4800

Net Amnt= 4,800/- (Four Thousand Eight Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Phonin  Doimary  S/o Lt  Kabinath Doimary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9472070  E-93.6464870

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 100X150 15000

Total Rs=15000

Net Amnt=15000/-(Fifteen Thousand) Only

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Chandswar Mochahary  S/o Lt Kabin Mochahary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9448340  E-93.6431570



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 10X375 3750
Anarash 20X50 1000

Total Rs=4750

Net Amnt=4,750/-(Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Boluram Narzary  S/o Lt Juganta Narzary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474070  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Azar -B- 1X6250 6250 Tamul -B- 1X1200 1200
Karoch -B- 2X2400 4800 Total Rs= 1200

Total Rs= 11,050

Net Amnt=11050+1200=12,250/-(Twelve Thousand 
Two Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Juganta Narzary  S/o Lt Tularam Narzary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9475080  E-93.6479120

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 21X375 7875

Total Rs=7875

Net Amnt=7,875/-(Seven Thousand Eight Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

   Uttar Sonapur Rang Garh Committe  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9477720  E-93.6483490

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sajina -B- 1X2400 2400 Tamul-B-31X1200 37500
Segun -M- 1X3750 3750 Do -M- 22X375 8250
Do- S- 26X600 1560 Do- S- 30 30X50 1500
Bah Bhuluka 50 X150 7500 Pan -B- 5X1050 5250
Bah Jati 100X150 15000 Leteku -B- 1X2200 2200

Total Rs=44250 Anarash 42X50 2100
Nemu  -M-12X600 7200

Total Rs=64000

Net Amnt=44250+64000=1,08,250/-(One Lakh Eight  
Thousand Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Subha Narzary Narzary  S/o Lt Ranglal Narzary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.947780  E-93.6483470

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Poma -M- 1X2400 2400 Tamul -B- 3X1200 3600
Bah Jati 20X150 3000 Do- S- 30X50 1500

Total Rs= 5400 Total Rs= 5100

Net Amnt=5400+5100=10,500/- (Ten Thousand Five 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ptrithiraj Basumatary  S/o Lt Rupen Basumatary  Vill-Naregnguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9676040  E-93.6149730

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Koroi -M- 1X300 3000
Bah Jati-40X150 6000
Sotiana -S- 4X600 2400
Velker -M- 1X1800 1800
Do- S- 5X600 3000
Simolu- S- 2X600 1200

Total Rs-=17400

Net Amnt=17,400/- (Seventeen Thousand Four 
Hundred)  Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Tarun Doimary  S/o Lt Jalendra Doimary  Vill- Narngguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474070  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 4X1200 4800
Do- M-2X750 1500
Naricall-M- 1X2760 2760
Anarash 30X50 1500

Total Rs=10560
Net Amnt=10,560/-(Ten Thousand Five Hundred Sixty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sumit Brahma  S/o Lt Tema Brahma  Vill- Nareng Guri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9469330  E-93.657730

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 5X750 3750
Anarash -30X50 1500
Kol 5X240 1200
Bortenga -M- 1X600 600

Total Rs=7,050

Total Rs=7,050/-(Seven Thousand Fifty) Only

Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp
     Sri Amit Brahma  S/o Lt Tema Brahma  Vill- Nareng Guri   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9497260  E-93.6499050

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul 15X375 5625

Total Rs=5625

Net Amnt= 5,625/-(Five Thousand Six Hundred Twenty 
Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ganesh Chakma Brahma  S/o Lt Haren Brahma  Vill- Nareng Guri   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474070  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 170X150 25500 Aam -B- 1X7200 7200

Total Rs=25500 Do- M_ 2X1800 3600
Aamlakhi -M- 3X600 1800
Bortenga -M- 2X600 1200
Tamul B- 2X1200 2400
Do- M- 20X750 15000
Do- S- 24X50 1200
Anarash 10X50 500
Kol 10X180 1800
Kathal Puli 5X100 500
Madhuri Puli 5X60 300
Narical -M- 3X600 1800

Total Rs=37300

Net Amnt= 15500+37300=62,800/-(Sixty Two Thousand 
Eight Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Prem Nath Brahma  S/o Lt Karen Brahma  Vill-Nareng Guri   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474010  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bortenga -B- 2x1800 3600
Asfal -B- 1800 2520
Anarash 30X50 1500
Kol 16X180 2880
Tamul -B- 11X1200 13200
Do- M- 4X375 1500

Total Rs=25200

Net Amnt= 25,200/-(Twenty Five Thousand Five 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ranen Narzary  S/o Lt Joynaram Narzary  Vill- Sonapur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9484850  E-93.6441070

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari -M- 5X3750 18750 Tamul -B- 3X1200 3600
Poma -M- 5X2400 12000 Anarash 16X50 800
Kadam -S- 1X600 600 Total Rs=4400

Total Rs=31350
Net Amnt=31350+4400=35,750/-(Thirty Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty) Only

     Sri Guneswar Narzary  S/o Lt Joynaram Narzary  Vill- Nareng Guri   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9506680  E-93.6548440

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati -M- 340X150 51000 Tamul-B- 16X1200 19200
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Do- M- 5X750 3750
Velker -M- 1X1800 1800 Do- S- 65-50 3250
Karoch -M- 1X1200 1200 Naricall -M- 2X840 1680
G Neem -M- 2X1200 2400 Komola -M- 2X600 1200

Total Rs= 60150 Nemu -M- 2X1200 2400
Pan - M- 2X1050 1050
Amora -M- 40X1440 1440
Kol 40X180 7200
Madhuri -B- 1X1200 1200
Aamlakhi -M- 1400 1440
Kathal -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 45610
Net Amnt=60150+ 45610=1,05,760/-(One Lakh Five 
Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ajit Basumatary  S/o Lt Bisturam Basumatary  Vill- Uttar Rangajan  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9373290  E-93.6349220

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Suwalu -B- 1X2400 2400 Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400
B.Poma M- 2X2400 4800 Do- M- 62X375 23250
 S  Kathal  -M- 1X2400 2400 Pan -M- 2X1050 2100
Poma -S- 2X600 1200 Kol 14X180 2520
bah Jati 50X150 7500 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 18300 Total Rs= 32070

Net Amnt=18300+32070=50,370/- (Fifty Thousand 
Three Hundred Seventy) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri  Danjiv Narzary  S/o Lt Hemeswar Narzary  Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9498180  E-93.6561760

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -B- 2X3600 7200 Nemu -M- 3X600 1800
Velker -M- 5X1800 9000 Kol -M- 12X1800 2160
G.Neem -S- 600 1200 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Bah Jati -20X150 3000 Pan -M- 1X1050 1050

Total Rs= 20,400 Tamul -B- 35X1200 500
Do- -M- 23X375 42000

8625
Total Rs=57935

Net Amnt= 20400+57935=78,335/-(Seventy Eight 
Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Puspa Goyari  S/o Lt Seken Goyari  Vill- Uttar Rangajan  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474070  E-93.6431570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Purja -M- 1X1800 1800 Kol  41X180 7380
Do- S- 3X600 1800 Tamul -B- 38X1200 45600
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Do- -M- 23X375 8625
Do- Puli 10X63 630 Do- S- 20X50 1000

Total Rs=7980 Total Rs= 62605

Net Amnt= 7980+62605= 70,585/-(Seventy Thousand 
Five Hundred Eighty Five) Only

Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp
     Sri Seken Goyari S/o Lt Sanad Goyari  Vill- Uttar Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9493330  E-93.6569550

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 105X150 15750 Pan -M- 6X1050 6300
Amari -S-  3X600 1800 Kol 26X180 4680

Total Rs=17550 Tamul -B- 32X13200 38400
 Total Rs= 49380

Net Amnt=17550+49380=66,930/-( Sixty Six Thousand 
Nine Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Chantala Basumatary  S/o Lt Anandara Basumatary  Vill- U Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9493670  E-93.6569110

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 150X150 22500 Naricall -B- 1X4080 4080
Sajina -B- 1X2400 2400 Do- M- 3X2760 8280
Velker -B- 1X3600 3600 Tamul -B- 15X1200 18000
Do- M- 4X1800 7200 Do- M- 20X375 7500
Dimoru -S- 3X600 1800 Do- S- 30X50 1500

Total Rs= 37,500 Aam -M- 2X1800 3600
Total Rs= 42960

Net Amnt= 37500+42960=80,460/-(Eighty Thousand 
Four Hundred Sixty) Only)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Surya Basumatary  S/o Lt Lotiram Basumatary  Vill- Uttar Rangajan (Sonarijan)   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
B.Poma -M- 8X2400 19200 Outenga -B- 1X2400 2400
G.Neem -M- 1X1200 1200 Jaluk -M- 6X960 5760
Nahar -M_ 4X1440 5760 Pan -M- 2X1050 2100
Agar -M- 3X1440 4320 Kol 10X180 1800
Simolu -B- 1X3600 3600 Anarash 120X50 6000
Poma -S- 8X600 4800 Tamul -B- 16X1200 19200

Total Rs= 38880 Naricall -M- 2X2760 5520
Total Rs= 42780

Net Amnt= 38880+42780=81,660/-(Eighty One 
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Rajib Narzary  S/o Lt Thaneswar Narzary  Vill- Uttar Rangajan (Sonarijan)   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9485290  E-93.6572540

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Agar -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul -M- 11X750 8250

Total Rs= 1800 Total Rs= 8250

Net Amnt=1800+8250=10,050/-( Ten Thousand Fifty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Pradma Basumatary  S/o Lt  Krishna Basumatary  Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Agar -B- 1X2400 2400 Kathal -B- 1X2700 7200
Do- M- 4X1200 4800 Naricall -M- 3X2760 8280

Total Rs=7200 Do- -S- 2X600 1200
12000

Total Rs= 28680
Net Amnt= 7200+28680=35,880/-(Thirty Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

  Sri Subuhgsa Basumatary  S/o Lt  Krishna Basumatary  Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan) Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No    N-26.9478730  E-93.6573460

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
G.Neem -M- 1X1800 1800 Bogori -B- 1X2400 2400
Hilikha -M- 1X3600 3600 Madhuri -M_ 1X840 8400
Sowalu  -S- 2X600 1200 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 6600 Komola -M- 1X600 600
Tamul -M- 6X750 4500

Total Rs =10140

Net Amnt= 6600+10140=16,740/- ( Sixteen Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sonarijan L.P School  Vill- Uttar Rangajan   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9570750  E-93.6732570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Agar -M- 5X1800 9000 Tamul -M- 26X375 9750
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Total Rs=9750

Total Rs= 12750
Net Amnt= 12750+9750=22,500/-(Twenty Two 
Thousand Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

Amount

 Sri Biosuri Mochahary  S/o Lt Mahadeb  Mochahary  Vill- Uttar Rangajan (sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No         N-26.9477420  E-93.6573920



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sal -M- 3x3750 22500 Kathal -B- 1X7200 7200
Segun -M- 1X3750 3750 Jamuk -B- 1X3000 3000
T.Sopa -M-1X3750 3750 Tamul -B- 35X1200 42000

Total Rs=30000 Do- M- 30X375 11250
Do- S- 52X50 2600
Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760
Nemu -S- 1X1200 1200
Kol  15X180 2700

Total Rs= 72710

Net Amnt= 30000+72710=1,02,710/-(One Lakh Two 
Thousand Seven Hundred Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mondeb Mochahary S/o Lt Ramen Mochahary  Vill- Uttar Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9474480  E-93.6576260

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Segun -M- 1X3750 3750 Leteku -B- 2X1440 2880
B.Poma -M- 2X2400 4800 Madhuri -B- 1X2400 1200
Bah Jati 6000 Aamlakhi M- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs= 14550 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Asfal -B- 1X840 840
Naricall -B- 1X4080 4080
Tamul -B- 5X1200 6000
Do - M-  5X375 1875

Total Rs=20115

Net Amnt= 14550+20115=34,665/-(Thirty Four 
Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Purna Kantha Doimary  S/o Lt Ajit Doimary  Vill- Uttar Rangajan (Sonarijan)   Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No        N-26.9468180  E-93.6659680

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Aam -M- 1X3000 3000
Tamul B- 6X1200 7200
Do- M- 9X375 3375
Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760
Kol 6X180 1080

Total Rs= 17415
Net Amnt= 17,415/- (Seventeen Thousand Four 
Hundred Fifteen) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Lakhindra Basumatary  S/o Lt Sumbaru Basumatary Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9370560  E-93.6732570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 6X1200 3600
Do- -M- 41X750 30750
Do- S-  10X50=500 500

Total Rs= 34850

Net Amnt= 34,850/-(Thirty Four Thousand Eight 
Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Buraga Basumatary S/o Lt Krishna Basumatary Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9498570  E-93.6479080

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Aam -B- 1X7200 7200
Agar M- 1X1800 1800 Do- M- 3X1800 5400
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Naricall -M- &x600 4200
Kanchan -B- 2X2400 4800 Tamul -M- 14X375 5250
Do- M- 2X1200 2400 Total Rs= 22050
Bah Jati  31X150 46500
Bah Bhuluka 100X150 15000

Total Rs= 76050

Net Amnt= 76050+22050=98,100/-(Ninty Eight 
Thousand One Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Pramila  Goyari  S/o Lt  Biren Goyari Vill- Uttar Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9504770  E-93.6523430

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -B- 18X1200 21600
Do-M- 7X375 2625
Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Jamuk -M- 1800 1800

Total Rs= 27825

Net Amnt= 27,825/-( Twenty Seven Thousand Eight 
Hundred Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Binaram Basumatary  S/o Lt Krishna Basumatary Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9480360  E-93.6592610

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 100X150 15000 Aam -B- 1X7200 7200

Total Rs=15000 Total Rs= 7200

Net Amnt= 15000+7200=22,200/-(Twenty Two 
Thousand Two Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Tala Basumatary  S/o Lt Lalit Basumatary Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9370560  E-93.6732570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
G.Neem -M- 1X1200 1200 Anarash 10X50 500
Gohara -B- 1X1800 1800 Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760
Gomari -B- 1X7500 7500 Amora  -M- 2X600 1200
Sotiana -S- 4X600 2400 Tamul -B- 29X1200 34800
Velker -S- 5X600 3000 Do- M- 70X375 26250

Total Rs= 15900 Do- S- 12X50 600
Total Rs= 66110

Net Amnt= 15900+66110=82,010/- (Eighty Two 
Thousand Ten) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri  Sarma  Narzary  S/o  Bhan Narzary Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.94357590  E-93.651710

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -M- 1X1800 1800 Aam -B- 1X300 3000
G.Neem  -M-31X1200 3600 Do- M- 3X1800 5400
Poma -M- 2X2400 4800 Kathal -M- 1X1800 1800
Sotiana -B- 1X2400 2400 Asfal -M- 1X840 8400
Kohir -M-  1X1800 1800 Leteku -M- 2X600 1200
Kanchan -M- 1X1200 1200 Thekera -M- 2X600 600
Poma S- 2X600 1200 Dalseni -S- 1X600 600
Velker -S- 2X600 1200 Jaluk -M- 4X960 3840
Bha Jati 80X150 12000 Kol 15X180 2700
Agar Puli 5X60 300 Nemu -M- 3X600 1800

Total Rs=30300 Tamul -B- 27X1200 32400
Do -M- 10X375 3750
Do - S- 6X50 300

Total Rs= 58230
Net Amnt= 30300+58230=88,530/-(Eighty Eight 
Thousand Five Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Chantush Basumatary  S/o Lt Roy Basumatary Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9484730  E-93.6601590

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 40X150 6000 Outenga -M- 1X1440 1440
Kadam -M- 3X1800 5400 Do- S- 3X840 2520
S.Kathal S- 5X600 3000 Thekera -S- 1X600 600
Simolu s-5X600 3000 Jamuk -S- 3X1800 5400
Kadam -S- 5X600 3000 Total Rs= 9960

Total Rs= 20400
Net Amnt= 20400+9960= 30,360/-(Thirty Thousand 
Three Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Karan Basumatary  S/o Lt Nagen Basumatary Vill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.986810  E-93.6608510

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Hilikha -M- 1X3600 3600 Jamuk -M- 2X1800 3600
Swalu -M- 1X1200 1200 Bogori -M- 3X600 1800

Total Rs= 4800 Jalfai -B- 1X3000 3000
Tamul B- 10X1200 12000
Do - S- 21X375 7875

Total Rs=28275

Net Amnt= 4800+28275=33,075/-(Thirty Three 
Thousand Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

    Sri Durga Basumatary   S/o Lt Roy Basumatary Vill- Sonarijan  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No               N-26.9488130  E-93.6618140

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gohara -B- 1X1800 1800 Kathal -M- 2X3000 6000
Velker -M- 2X1800 3600 Amora -M- 1X1440 1440
Do- S- 6X600 3600 Outentga -M- 1X840 840
Simolu -M- 1X3750 3600 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Do- S- 4X600 2400 Tamul -B- 5X1200 6000
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Do- M- 70X375 26250
Kadam -M- 2X1800 3600 Do- S- 15x50 750
Do--S- 2X600 1200 Nemu -B- 15X1200 18000
Bah Bhuluka 50X150 7500 Kol 20X180 3600
Bah Jati 100X150 15000 Anarash 30X50 1000
Holakh -S- 3X600 1800 Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760

Total Rs=47850 Total Rs= 68440
Net Amnt= 47850+68440=1,16,290/-(One Lakh Sixteen 
Thousand Two Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Chandan Basumatary  S/o Lt Nagen Basumatary Vill- Sonarijan  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9496730  E-93.6634520

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Pakari -B-1X2400 2400 Aam -M- 4X3000 12000
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800 Do- B- 1X7200 7200
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Do-S- 2X1800 3600
Kanchan S- 4X600 2400 Jamuk -M- 4X3000 12000
Bah Jati 260X115 39000 Madhuri -M- 2X840 1680
Bah Bhuluka 120X150 18000 Outenga -M- 2X840 7200

Total Rs= 65400 Tamul -B- 6x1200 Total Rs= 45360

Net Amnt=65400+45360=1,10,760/-(One Lakh Ten 
Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bimal Wary  S/o Lt Rajen WaryVill- U. Rangajan (Sonarijan)  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9496730  E-93.6634540

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -M- 1X1800 1800 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs=1800 Jamuk -M- 1800 1800
Total Rs =3600

Net Amnt=1800+3600=5,400/-(Five Thousand Four 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Deba  Basumatary  S/o Lt Bipin Basumatary Vill- Sonarijan  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9503810  E-93.6640920

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 40X150 6000 Outenga -B- 1X2400 2400

Total Rs= 6000 Total Rs=2400

Net Amnt=6000+2400=8,400/-(Eight Thousand Four 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Nareswar Wary  S/o Lt Jugen Wary Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9516310  E-93.6674250

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sowalu -B- 1X3600 3600

Total Rs= 3600

Net Amnt=3,600/- (Thirty Six Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bijoy Narzary  S/o Lt Rupen Narzary Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9519760  E-93.6680040

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -M- 2X1800 3600 Outenga -M- 1X1440 1440
Dimoru -S- 6X1800 3600 Jamuk -M- 5X1800 9000
Bah Jati 60X600 9000 Total Rs=10440
Bah Bhuluka 90X150 13500

Total Rs= 29,700

Net Amnt=29700+10440=40,140/-(Fourty Thousand 
One Hundred Fourty)  Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Janata Boro  S/o Lt Suman Boro Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9524620  E-93.6686430

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -M- 2X1800 3600 Jamuk -M- 2X3000 3000
Bah Jati 300X150 45000 Total Rs=3000

Total Rs =48600

Net Amnt=48600+3000=51,600/-(Fifty One Thousand 
Six Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mohim Boro  S/o Lt Suman Boro Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9524360  E-93.6686670

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 400X150 60000 Jamuk -M- 1X3000 3000
Simolu -S- 3X600 1800 Do- S- 3X1800 5400

Total Rs= 61800 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Outenga -M- 3X840 2520
Kol - 6X840 1080
Thekera -M- 1X600 600
Tamul -M- 2X750 1500

Total Rs= 15900

Net Amnt=61800+15900=77,700/-(Seventy Seven 
Thouand Seven Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mangal Sing Boro  S/o Lt Suman Boro Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9528090  E-93.6693840

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Azar -M_ 1X3125 3125 Bogori -B- 2X1440 1440
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul -B- 8X1200 9600
Velker -S- 11X600 6600 Do- M- 7X175 2625
Kadam -S- 1X600 600 Total Rs=12665
Velker Puli 20X30 600

Total Rs=12725
Net Amnt= 12725+12665=25,390/-(Twenty Five 
Thouasand Three Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Gone  S/o Lt Budhan Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9528090  E-93.6693840

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sisu -M- 1X3750 3750 Kathal -M- 2X3000 6000
S.Kathal -S- 5X600 3000 Aam -M- 3X3000 9000

Total Rs= 6750 Thekera -M- 1440 1440
Bortenga -M- 1X1200 1200
Jamuk -M- 2X1800 3600
Kol 20X180 3600
Anarash 80X50 3600
Tamul -B- 62X1200 4000

74400
Total Rs= 103240

Net Amnt=6750+103240=1,09,990/-(One Lakh Nine 
Thousand Nine Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Padmadhar Narzary  S/o Lt Kamal Sing Narzary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9531080  E-93.6697950

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah jati 45X150 6750 Tamul -B- 4X1200 4800
Velker -M- 1X1800 1800 Do- M- 3X750 2250

Total Rs=8550 Total Rs= 7050

Net Amnt=8550+7050=15600/-(Fiteen Thousand Six 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Karde Narzary  S/o Lt                         Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9532580  E-93.6701690

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Jamuk -M- 1X3000 3000
Tamul -B- 10X12000 12000
Nemu -M- 5X12000 6000

TotaL Rs=21000

Net Amnt=21000/-(Twenty One Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Raguna Mochahary  S/o Lt Kamal Sing Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.                    0  E-93.                      0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 90X150 13500 Outenga -M- 2X1440 2800
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800 Aam M- 1X3000 3000

Total Rs=15300 Tamul B- 15X1200 1800
Do M- 12X375 4500
Pan M- 3X1050 3150
Kol 20X180 3600

Total Rs= 35130

Net Amnt=15300+35130=50,430/-(Fifty Thousand Four 
Hundred Thirty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Naren Mochahary  S/o Lt LohaSoran Mochahary Vill- 2 No. Bijoypuri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9539440  E-93.6707170

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 50X150 7500

Total Rs=7500

Total Rs= 7,500/-(Seven Thousand Five Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

          Sri Hiraya kumar Brahmma  S/o Lt Surendra Brahma Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.            0  E-93.           0

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -S- 2X600 1200 Tamul -M- 5X750 3750
Bah Jati 100X150 15000 Total Rs=3750

Total Rs=16200
Net Amnt= 16200+3750= 19,950/-(Ninteen Thousand 
Nine Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri                                 S/o Lt                        Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.95244690  E-93.7611320

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 2X1800 3600 Tamul B-4X1200 4800

Total Rs=3600 Do- M-6X375 2250
Anarash 8x50 400
Kol 4X180 Total Rs=8170

Net Amnt=3600+8170=11,770/-(Eleven Thousand 
Seven Hundred Seventy) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Doly Daimary  S/o Lt Bina Daimary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9547840  E-93.6713860

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Nemu 5X1200 6000

Total Rs= 6000

Net Amnt= 6000/- (Six Thousand)  Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Anil Basumatary  S/o Lt Minikanta Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9562820  E-93.6694540

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 2X1800 3600 Tamul -B- 15X1200 18000

Total Rs= 3600 Do- M- 25X750 18750
Anarash 95X50 4750
Madhuri -M- 2X840 1680

Toral Rs=43180

Net Amnt= 3600+43180=46,780/-( Fourt Six Thousand 
Seven Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Manuranjan Basumatary  S/o Lt Niranjan Basumatary Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9547150  E-93.6712220

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 40 X375 15000
Kol  15X240 3600

Total Rs =18600

Net Amnt= 18,600/- (Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Birkhang Narzary  S/o Lt Ramasing Narzary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9528090  E-93.6693840

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 80 X 150 12000 Tamul -B- 30X1200 3600
Sajina -B- 1X1200 1200 Do- M- 28X375 10500
Hilikha -M- 1X3600 3600 Do - S- 22X50 1100
Azar -M- 2X3125 6250 Jaluk M- 20X960 19200
Kadam -B- 1X3600 3600 Pan -M- 10X1050 10500
Sonaru- B- 1X3000 3000 Kol 28X180 5040

Total Rs = 29650 Anarash 50X50 2500
Naricall -M- 3X600 1800

Total Rs= 86640
Net Amnt=(29650+86640=116290/-(One Lakh Sixteen 
Thousand Two  Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Baneswar Basumatary  S/o Lt Ramesh Basumatary  Vill- 2 No. Bijoypur  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9553270  E-93.6720270

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 4X750 3000
Do- S- 4X375 1500
Anarash 30X50 1500

Total Rs=6000

Net Amnt=6000/-(Six Thousand)  Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mangal Sing Mochahary  S/o Lt Khagen Mochahary Vill- 1 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9558710  E-93.6727730

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 40X150 6000 Tamul -M- 3X750 2250

Total Rs= 6000 Total Rs= 2250

Net Amnt=6000+2250=8,250/-(Eight Thousand Two 
Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bir Khang Narzary  S/o Lt RamanSing Narzary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.959553910  E-93.6672190

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sum -B- 1X2400 2400 Tamul - B- 9X1200 10800
Borpat  -M- 1X1800 1800 Do- M- 20 X750 15000

Total Rs=4200 Kol 15X180 2700
Outenga -M- 1X1440 1440
Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 31740

Net Amnt=4200+31740=35,740/-(Thirty Five Thousand 
Seven Hundred Fifty) Only

 

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sri Monuranjan Basumatary  S/o Lt Niranjan Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Bijoypur Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No      N-26.9554780  E-93.6721380

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 60X150 9000
Bah Bhuluka 40X150 6000

Total Rs= 15000
Net Amnt= 15,000/-(Fifteen Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ramwnda Basumatary  S/o Lt Ruparam Basuumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9555110  E-93.6721380

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 280X150 42000
Bah Bhuluka 20X150 3000

Total Rs= 45000

Net Amnt=45,000/- ( Fourty Five Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Gibin Basumatary  S/o Lt Paren Basuumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9560510  E-93.676728780

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Hilikha  -M- 1X3600 3600 Tamul -M- 21X750 15750

Total Rs=3600 Total Rs= 15750

Net Amnt=3600+15750=19,350/-(Ninteen Thousand 
Three Hundred Fifty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Biraram Basumatary  S/o Lt Paren Basuumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9560940  E-93.6729070

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Azar -M- 1X3125=3125 3125 Madhiram -M- 1X1440 1440
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul  B- 2X1200 2400
Bah Bhuluka 40X150 6000 Do- S- 10X50 500

Total Rs= 10295 Komola Puli 10x60 600
1200

Total Rs= 6140

Net Amnt= 10295+6140=17,065/-(Senteen Thousand 
Sixty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Hareswar Basumatary  S/o Lt Bistram Basuumatary Vill- Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9569980  E-93.673130

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760
D0- S- 4X600 2400
Tamul M- 7X600 5250
Kol 5X180 900
Bortenga -M- 1X600 600

Total Rs= 11910

Net Amnt= 11,910/- (Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Mainram Basumatary  S/o Lt Deben Basumatary Vill- Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9563260  E-93.6731320

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 5X750 3750
Kathal Puli 12X100 1200
Bortenga Puli 21X60 1260
Asfal -M- 2X600 1200
Jamuk Puli 1200
Nemu -S- 2X600 1200

Total Rs=9810

Net Amnt=9,810/- (Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Ten) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Birn Basumatary S/o Lt                               Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9566710  E-93.6734930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana M- 2X1800 3600 Tamul -B- 1X1200 1200
Simolu -M- 1X1800 1800 Do- M- 15X750 11250
Velker -S- 3X600 1800 Do- S- 10X50 500

Total Rs= 7200 Total Rs= 12950

Net Amnt= 7200+12,950=20,150/-(Twenty Thousand 
One Hundred Fifty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sujit Narzary S/o Lt Dayaram Narzary Vill- Bonor Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9566870  E-93.6735080

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Outenga -B- 1X2400 2400
Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800
Amora -M- 2X600 1200
Bogori -M- 1X1440 1440
Tamul -B- 11X1200 13200
Do- M- 11X375 4125

Total Rs= 24165

Net Amnt=24,165/-(Twenty Four Thouand One Hundred 
Sixty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Morasri Daimari  S/o Lt Baburam Doimary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9568660  E-93.6738520

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Simolu -M-1X1800 1800 Tamul -B- 2X1200 2400

Total Rs= 1800 Do- M- 15X750 = 11250
Aam puli 5X100 500
Asfal Puli 5X30 150

Total Rs= 14300

Net Amnt=1800+14300=16,100/-(Sixteen Thousand 
One Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri  Ajit Narzary  S/o  Goyaram Narzary Vill- Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9570530  E-93.6740560

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Azar -S- 1X600 600 Bogori -M- 1X1440 1440

Total Rs=600 Tamul -B- 16X1200 19200
Do- M- 10X375 3750
Bortenga -M_ 1X600 600

Total Rs= 24990

Net Amnt=600+24990=25,590/-(Twenty Five Thousand 
Nine Hundred Ninty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Nareswar Basumatary  S/o Lt Bistiram Basumatary Vill- Bonar Gaon Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9571220  E-93.6742140

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari -S- 1X600 600 Tamul S- 8X375=3000 3000
Bah Jati 50X150 7500 Leteku -M- 1X1800 14401800

Total Rs=8100 Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1000
Anarash 20X50 Total Rs= 7240

Net Amnt= 8100+7240=15,340/- (Fifteen Thousand 
Three Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Legner Basumatary  S/o Lt Torani Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9555110  E-93.6721380

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah jati 50X150 7500 Anarash 20X50 1000

Total Rs=7500 Outenga -M- 1X1440 1440
Total Rs= 2440

Net Amnt 7500+2440=9,940/-(Nine Thousand Nine 
Hundred Fourty)

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Lathia  Basumatary  S/o Lt Tarani Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9570610  E-93.6745250

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 50X150 7500 Aam -M- 1X3000 3000

Total =7500 Total Rs= 3000 

Net Amnt= 7500+3000=10,500/-(Ten Thousand Five 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Tekre Basumatary  S/o Lt Tarani Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9572880  E-93.6745330

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah jati 60X150 9000

Total Rs= 9000

Net Amnt=9,000/-(Nine Thousand) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Baburam Doimary  S/o Lt Lumbadhar Doimary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 50X150 7500 Outenga -M- 1X1440 1440
Bah Bhuluka 90X150 13500 Total Rs= 1440
Velker -S- 6X600 3600

Total Rs=24600
Net Amnt=24600+1440=26,040/-(Twenty Six Thouand 
Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sunit Doimary  S/o Lt.Lumbadhar Doimary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.957440  E-93.6744830

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Hilikha -S- 2X600 1200 Outenga -B- 1X2400 2400
Velker S- 2X600 1200 Leteku -M- 1X600 600
Agar Puli 5X60 300 Aam -M 2X1800 3600

Total Rs=2700 Aam Puli 3X100 300
Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800
Kathal -M- 1X1800 1800
Anarash 20X50 1000
Kol 7X180 1260
Nemu M- 2X600 1200
Kamala =M- 1X600 600
Tamul -B- 6X1200 7200
Do- M- 20 X750 15000

Total Rs= 36760

Net Amnt= 2700+36760= 39,460/- (Thirty Nine 
Thouasand Four Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Legre Basumatary  S/o Lt Tarani Basumatary Vill- Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9584790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari- S- 1X600 600 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Azar -S- 1X600 600 Thekera -M- 1X600 600
Velker -S- 1X600 600 Tamul -B- 51X1200 61200
Chandan Puli 4X30 120 Do- M- 3X375 1125
Kanchan Puli 5X30 150 Do- -S- 28X50 1400
Agar Puli 4X60 240 Jaluk -M- 6X960 5760

 Total Rs=2310 Anarash 45X50 2250
Komola -M- 2X600 1200
Kol 5X180 900

Total Rs= 76235
Net Amnt= 2310+76235=78,545/-(Seventy Eight 
Thousand Four Hundred Fourty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Rahan Basumatary  S/o Lt Moneswar Basumatary Vill- Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Tamul S- 25X375 9375

Total Rs= 1800 Bogori -B- 2X1200 2400
Total Rs= 117755

Net Amnt=1800+11775=13,575/-( Thirteen Thousand 
Five Hundred Seventy Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Raner Basumatary  S/o Lt Moneswar Basumatary Vill- Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Velker -S- 8X600 4800 Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 4800 Bogori -M- 3X1200 3600
Madhuri -M- 840 840
Tamul -M- 5X750 3750

Total Rs= 9990

Net Amnt= 4800+9990=14,790/- (Fourteen Thousand 
Seven Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Phuken Basumatary  S/o Lt Gobin Basumatary Vill- 2 No. Kakila Thuribari  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9164070  E-93.6624840

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Sotiana -B- 1X3600 3600 Tamul -B- 40X1200 48000
Azar -M-1X3125 3125 Do- M- 35X375 13125
G.Neem -M- 1X1200 1200 Do- S 80X50 400

7925 Anarash 105 X50 5250
Total Rs= 7925 Naricall -S- 4X600 2400

Nemu -M- 2X600 1200
Aam -S- 6X100 600

600
Total Rs= 75175

Total Rs= 7925+75175=83,100/-(Eighty Three Thusand 
One Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Dilip Kumar Brahma   S/o Phanin Brahma Vill- Kakila Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.957720  E-93.6754780

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari -M- 1X3750 3750 Tamul -S- 14X375 5250
Sotiana -M- 1X1800 1800 Anarash 60X50 3000
Azar S- 3X600 1800 Madhuri -S- 1X360 360

Total Rs= 7350 Aampuli 12X100 1200
Jalfai 4X120 480

Total Rs=10290

Net Amnt=7350+10290=17,640/-(Seventeen Thousand 
Six Hundred Fourty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Sunam Basumatary  S/o Lt Suren Basumatary Vill- 1 No. Gorlega Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9174190  E-93.6659680

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Korai -B- 1X600 6000 Jamuk -M- 2X3000 6000
Modar -B- 1X2400 2400 Tamul -B- 20X3000 24000
Bah Jati 130X150 19500 Do- M- 14X375 5250

Total Rs= 27900 Naricall -S- 2X600 1200
Kol 18X180 3240
Asfal -S- 5X300 1500
Madhuri  -S- 3X60 180
Anarash 12X50 600
Bortenga Puli 2X60 120

Total Rs= 42090
Total Rs= 27900+42090=69,990/-(Sixty Nine Thousand 
Nine Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Khagen Basumatary  S/o Lt Khakreb  Basumatary Vill-  Kakila Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul  -S- 31 X 375 11625
Anarash 50X50 2500
Bogori -M- 2X600 1200
Naricall -S- 4X600 2400
Nemu 2X600 1200
Asfal -S-  4X300 1200

Total Rs=20125

Net Amnt= 20,125/-(Twenty Thousand One Hundred 
Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Dheneswar Sargiary  S/o Lt Bhadeswar Sargiary Vill- 1 No. Gorlega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Naricall -S- 4X600 2400
Tamul -S- 21X375 7875
Anarash 45X50 2250
Aampuli 15X100 1500

Total Rs=14025

Net Amnt=14,025/-(Fourteen Thousan Twenty five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Chandan Basumatary  S/o Lt Budbar Basumatary Vill- Kakila Bonar Gaon  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9580160  E-93.6762640

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 100X150 15000 Tamul -B- 10X1200 12000
Bah Bhuluka 50X150 7500 Do- M - 10X750 7500
Gomari -S- 4X600 2400 Do- S- 10X50 500

Total Rs=24900 Total Rs= 20000
Net Amnt=24900+20000=44,900/-(Fourty Four Thousan 
Nine Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Prafulla Basumatary  S/o Lt Khakreb Basumatary Vill-Kakila Bonar Gaon Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9384790  E-93.6757930

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 40X375 15000
Anarash 50X50 2500
Kol 21X180 3780

Total Rs=21280
Net Amnt=21,280/-( Twenty One Thousand Two 
Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Phutukon Daimary  S/o Lt Tjinaram Daimary Vill-  1 No. Gorlega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9572880  E-93.6745330

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 27X375 10125
Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760
Nemu -S- 3X600 1800
Jalfai -S- 1X1200 1200
Jamuk -S- 10X1800 1800
Aam -S- 1X1800 1800

Total Rs= 19485
Net Amnt=19,485/-( Ninteen Thousand Four Hundred 
Eighty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri  Rajib Daimary  S/o Lt Basun Daimary Vill-  1 No. Gorlega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.958370  E-93.6767180

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -S- 17X50 850
Bogori -B- 1X2400 2400

Total Rs= 3250

Net Amnt=3,250/-( Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Prasanjit Narzary  S/o Lt Tikiram Narzary Vill- 1 No. Gorlega Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9586930  E-93.676970

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bakul -S- 1X600 600 Tamul -M- 70X375 26250
Sotiana -S- 1X600 600 Do- S- 30X50 1500
Gomari -S- 600 600 Anarash 200 X50 10000

Total Rs=1800 Jamuk puli 15X60 9000
Aam Puli 50X100 5000
Madhuri -M- 1X600 1800
Naricall -M- 1X600 600
Kol 8X180 600
Nemu -M- 15X600 1440

9000
Total Rs= 57090

Net Amnt= 1800+57090=58,890/-(Fifty Eight Thousand 
Eight Hundred Ninty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Binud Daimary  S/o Lt Jinaram Daimary Vill-  1 No. Gorlega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9572880  E-93.6745330

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Kohir -M- 1X1800 1800 Aam -M- 1X1800 1800
Gohora -M- 1X600 600 Tamul -B- 10X1200 12000
Debdaru -M- 3X1200 3600 Do- M- 25X375 9375
Bakul -S- 1X600 600 Naricall -M- 6X600 3600

Total Rs=6600 Jamuk -M- 1X1800 1800
Kol -9X180 1620
Anarash 22X50 1100
Jalfai 5X120 600

Total Rs= 31895

Net Amnt= 6600+31895=38,495/-(Thirty Eight 
Thousand  Four Hundred Ninty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Jinaram Doimary  S/o Lt  Ragai Daimary Vill- 1 No. Gorlega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9586940  E-93.676980

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 4X750 3000
Jamuk -M- 2X1800 3600

Total Rs= 6600
Net Amnt= 6,600/- (Six Thousand Six Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Tatiram Narzary  S/o Lt Baliiram Narzary Vill-  1 No. Gorlega Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9468180  E-93.6659680

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Tamul -M- 2X750 1500
Do- S- 30 X50 1500
Anarash 16X50 800
Madhuri -M- 3X360 1080

Total Rs= 4880

Net Amnt= 4880/-(Four Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty) 
Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Samarsing  Basumatary  S/o Lt Gobin Basumatary Vill- 1 No. Gorlega Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9586740  E-93.6776890

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jat 140X150 21000 Kathal -M- 3X3000 9000

Total Rs= 21000 Tamul -S-  15X375 5625
Total Rs= 14625

Net Amnt=21000+14625=35,625/-(Thirty Five Thousand 
Six Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ranjoy Basumatary  S/o LtAnla Basumatary Vill-  1 No. Gorlega Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9586740  E-93.67776890

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 160 X150 24000 Tamul -S- 12X375 4500

 Total Rs= 24000 Thekera 3X600 1800
6300

Net Amnt= 24000+6300= 30,300/-(Thirty Thousand 
Three Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Tanu Basumatary  S/o Lt Anlai Basumatary Vill-  1 No. Gorhega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9586740  E-93.6776890

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari 3X3750 3750 Tamul S- 41X375 15375

Total Rs= 3750 Naricall -S- 11X600 6600
Aampuli 3000

Total Rs= 24975

Net Amnt=3750+24975=28,725/-(Twenty Eight 
Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Adip Boro  S/o Lt Ukil Boro Vill- Aamguri Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9370750  E-93.6732570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Bhuluka 140X150 21000 Outenga -B- 1X2400 2400
Bah Jati 210X150 31500 Tamul -S- 4X750 3000

Total Rs=52500 Total Rs= 5400

Net Amnt= 52500+5400=57,900/-(Fifty Seven Thousand 
Nine Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Ranjit Basumatary  S/o Lt Jugen Basumatary Vill-  1 No. Gorlega Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9370750  E-93.6732570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gomari -B- 1X750 7500 Tamul -M- 3X750 2250
 Sowalu -B- 1X2400 2400 Anarash 50X50 2500
Korai -S- 3X600 1800 Kol 10X180 1800
G.Neem S- 2X600 1200 Total Rs= 6550

Total Rs= 12900
Net Amnt= 12900+6550=19,450/-(Ninteen Thousand 
Four Hundred Fifty) Only

     Sri Charo Brahma  S/o Lt Surendra Nath Brahma Vill- 1 No. Gorhega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.95940  E-93.6786530

Amount

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Oudal -M- 1X1800 18000 Kathal -B- 1X7200 7200
Velker -S- 5X600 3000 Anarash 700X50 35000

Total Rs= 4800 Komola S- 3C600 1800
Tamul -M- 34X750 25500
Nemu -M- 1X1200 1200
Bortenga -M- 1X600 600
Naricall -M- 1X2760 2760
Madhuri S- 5X360 1800

Total Rs= 75860

Net Amnt= 4800+75860=80,660/-(Eighty Thousand Six 
Hundred Sixty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Rajeswar Daimary  S/o Lt Jiban Daimary Vill-Aamguri  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9601240  E-93.6798190

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Gohora 2X1800 3600 Nemu S- 6X600 3600
Korai S- 8X600 4800 Anarash 10X50 500
Udal -M- 1X1800 1800 Aam S- 2X1800 3600

Total Rs=10200 Total Rs=7700

Net Amnt=10200+7700=17,900/-(Seventeen Thousand 
Nine Hundred) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Charo Brahma  S/o Lt Surendra Nath Brahma Vill- 1 No. Gorhega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9370750  E-93.6732570

Amount



Sl 
No

Forest Produce SL 
No

Cross Corp Amount

Rs P.
Bah Jati 200X150 30000 Amora -M_ 2X1440 2880
Kohir -M- 1X3000 3000 Tamul -M- 1X750 750

Total Rs=33000 Do= S- 10X375 3750
Naricall M- 1X600 600

Total Rs=7980
Net Amnt= 33000+7980=40,980/-(Fourty Thousand 
Nine Hundred Eighty) Only

Ghagra To Hawajan Assam Mala
Volume Statement of Forest Produce and cross corp

     Sri Bharat Mochahary S/o Lt Tharla Mochahary Vill- 1 No. Gorhega  Circle Gohpur. FRC  Dag No     N-26.9370750  E-93.6732570

Amount
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